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LIST OF STUDENTS BENIFITTED BY GOVERNMENT SCHOLARSHIPS FOR THE YEAR 2019-2020 
 

2019-2020 RTF PROCEEDINGS 
Proceeding No-JVID1201900038 of SC Welfare 31-03-2020 

S.No. 
Acedemic 

Year 
Student ID Student Name Course Name Course Year 

1 2018-19 201803625709 GANTEDA PRIYANKA 
BSC (BIO 
TECH) 

2 

2 2018-19 201803895684 BANDI ANITA BA (EHP) 2 

3 2018-19 201804286732 PODDOKU SRI CHANDANA BCOM 3 

4 2018-19 201805175727 BANDI LAKSHMI BA (EHP) 2 

5 2018-19 201805726219 NALLA HARITHA BCOM 3 

6 2018-19 201805903439 KOTHAPALLI PARVATHI BSC (MPC) 3 

7 2018-19 201806078879 MERAKA RATNAKUMARI BA (EPP) 2 

8 2018-19 201806214159 DENKADA ANITHA BCOM 3 

9 2018-19 201806282891 UPPADA LAXMI GOWRI 
BSC (MICRO 
BIOLOGY) 

2 

10 2018-19 201806592655 APPIKONDA INDU BA (EHP) 3 

11 2018-19 201806610352 JARAJANA RAVANAMMA BCOM 2 

12 2018-19 201806614816 DHANALA DURGA GAYITRI BA (EHP) 2 

13 2018-19 201806657955 TEKETI SIRISHA BA (EPP) 3 



14 2018-19 201806664011 DANDETI REVATHI BA (EHP) 2 

15 2018-19 201806721325 PAMU DIVYA BCOM 3 

16 2018-19 201806752110 YANANGI SYAMALA BA (EHP) 3 

17 2018-19 201806822398 BORAVILLI MAHA LAKSHMI BSC (MPCS) 3 

18 2018-19 201806829870 GANNERU LEELA RANI BA 3 

19 2018-19 201806847509 KALYANI BALAMANI BSC (MPCS) 3 

20 2018-19 201806877689 KURAMANA SANDHYA RANI BSC (MPC) 3 

21 2018-19 201806881992 MUTYALA LILLY BA (EHP) 3 

22 2018-19 201806882192 GANDETI ESWARAMMA BA (EPP) 3 

23 2018-19 201806924744 VADRA NEELIMA BCOM 3 

24 2018-19 201806953675 TARAPILLI RANI BA (EPP) 3 

25 2018-19 201806961911 VANTALA VARALAKSHMI 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

3 

26 2018-19 201806968442 BUSARI SAI KUMARI BA (EHP) 3 

27 2018-19 201807070242 KORUKONDA MAHALAKSHMI 
BSC (BIO 
TECH) 

3 

28 2018-19 201807089298 CHINTHALA KRUPA BCOM 3 

29 2018-19 201807095461 MULAGADA ASTALAKSHMI 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

2 

30 2018-19 201807105710 
NETALA PRADEETHA 
KRISHNA 

BSC (MICRO 
BIOLOGY) 

3 

31 2018-19 201807136704 SABBAVARAPU SHIVA BA 2 

32 2018-19 201807156462 MUDAPAKA PUSHPALATHA BCOM 2 

33 2018-19 201807158393 POTHALA KANAKAVALLI BCOM 3 

34 2018-19 201807173738 GUDIWADA SOWJANYA BCOM 2 

35 2018-19 201807727888 GAMALA SUSHMITHA 
BSC (MICRO 
BIOLOGY) 

2 

36 2018-19 201807757057 KANCHEPOGU MANUSHA 
BSC (BIO 
TECH) 

1 

37 2018-19 201807792186 GUMPULA SUMA 
BSC (BIO 
TECH) 

1 

38 2018-19 201807846218 DOLA LAKSHMI 
BSC (BIO 
TECH) 

2 

39 2018-19 201807858567 GANNERU KUSUMA BSC (MPCS) 2 

40 2018-19 201807962928 BANDEVUPURAM YERNAMMA BCOM 2 

41 2018-19 201808033214 DEEPALA JYOTHI BSC (MPC) 2 

42 2018-19 201808052974 NANDIGAMA RAJANI BCOM 2 

43 2018-19 201808144073 BANDARI LAVANYA BCOM 1 

44 2018-19 201808187939 BALUSU PRASANTHI BSC (MPC) 2 

45 2018-19 201808196352 MUNURU YERNAMMA 
BSC (MICRO 
BIOLOGY) 

2 

46 2018-19 201808198432 POTNURU KEERTHI BSC (MPCS) 2 

47 2018-19 201808223846 KALIGOTLA MOUNIKA BSC (MPC) 2 

48 2018-19 201808248800 CHENGALA KALYANI BCOM 2 

49 2018-19 201808290877 NAKKA ASHLESHA BA (SOCIAL 2 



    WORK)  

50 2018-19 201808291268 
ANAKAPALLI KARUNA 
KUMARI 

BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

2 

51 2018-19 201808402301 GARUGUBILLI SWATHI BA (EHP) 2 

52 2018-19 201808421922 CHANGALA CHANDRIKA BSC (MPC) 2 

53 2018-19 201808430668 KAKARA KAVITHA 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

2 

54 2018-19 201808503554 NETHALA PRIYANKA BA (EHP) 2 

55 2018-19 201808507356 ALLU SWAPNA BSC (MPCS) 2 

56 2018-19 201808520281 
NATTALA 
SOWMYAPRIYADARSHINI 

BSC (MPC) 2 

57 2018-19 201808548763 PEDAPADAM THOUDAMMA BA (EPP) 1 

58 2018-19 201808548806 VARASALA INDIRA RAJYAM BCOM 2 

59 2018-19 201808595255 MUSALLA SARASWATHI BCOM 2 

60 2018-19 201808603899 YAMAGIRI NOOKARATNAM BA (EHP) 2 

61 2018-19 201808702294 NIMMAKAYALA SAISIREESHA BA (EHP) 2 

62 2018-19 201808909974 KOTTAPALLI YOGITHA BSC (MPCS) 3 

63 2018-19 201808910029 RADA HIMA RANI BSC (MPCS) 3 

64 2018-19 201808910717 
YAJJALA PRAVALLIKA 
PRIYANKA 

BA (EPP) 3 

65 2018-19 201808910804 RAJALA CHINNI 
BSC (MICRO 
BIOLOGY) 

3 

66 2018-19 201808910859 YELLA RAMYA PRIYA BA (EPP) 3 

67 2018-19 201808912499 RAVADA SONIA BSC (MIBC) 3 

68 2018-19 201808924647 UDATHA LAVANYA 
BSC (MICRO 
BIOLOGY) 

3 

69 2018-19 201808927084 PEDAPUDI JYOTHI SANTHOSHI BCOM 3 

70 2018-19 201808927092 MAHANANDYA TULENDRIBAI BA 3 

71 2018-19 201808927891 TERAPALLI ANJALI BA (EHP) 3 

72 2018-19 201808928933 JAKKALA SUSANNA BSC (MPC) 3 

73 2018-19 201808929228 BIDDIKA CHAMANTHI 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

3 

74 2018-19 201808929336 GONDU MARY RANI BSC (MPC) 3 

75 2018-19 201808942418 BONELA ANNAPURNAMMA 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

3 

76 2018-19 201808946246 KANITHI VARA LAKSHMI BCOM 3 

77 2018-19 201808947350 CHORI LAVANYA BCOM 3 

78 2018-19 201808947578 GANTA BHAGYALAXMI BCOM 3 

79 2018-19 201808948397 GUDABANDI SIMHACHALAM BSC (MPC) 3 

80 2018-19 201808957411 MARELLA SRAVANTHI 
BSC (BIO 
TECH) 

3 

81 2018-19 201808965893 CHITTUMURI SIRISHA BCOM 3 

82 2018-19 201808967799 PARUPALLI SWATHI BSC (MPC) 3 

83 2018-19 201808970805 GADAMALA NAGAMANI BCOM 1 

84 2018-19 201808979025 CHINTADA PAVANI BA (EPP) 3 



85 2018-19 201808980323 CHINTADA PAVITRA BA (EPP) 3 

86 2018-19 201808991057 MARRA KUMARI BSC (MPCS) 3 

87 2018-19 201808991821 VADLAMURI ARUNA BSC (MPC) 3 

88 2018-19 201808992408 KALAMATI PRAMEELA BSC (MPC) 3 

89 2018-19 201808992756 DANDA DURGA BHAVANI 
BSC (MICRO 
BIOLOGY) 

3 

90 2018-19 201808995305 LOPINTI BHAVANI BCOM 3 

91 2018-19 201809009252 CHITTUMURI APARNA BSC (MPC) 3 

92 2018-19 201809027262 KAKARA MANASA BA (EHP) 1 

93 2018-19 201809027418 CHUKKA KALA BA (EHP) 1 

94 2018-19 201809035430 VAJRAPU PRIYANKA BCOM 1 

95 2018-19 201809037510 BATCHALA SANDHYA RANI 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

3 

96 2018-19 201809058897 VANKARA SAI KUMARI BSC (MPC) 3 

97 2018-19 201809076410 AKKIRAPU ANUSHA 
BSC (MICRO 
BIOLOGY) 

1 

98 2018-19 201809085116 YENDAVA SANDHYARANI BSC (MPCS) 3 

99 2018-19 201809085815 PATNALA SADGUNA BCOM 1 

100 2018-19 201809124345 REVIDI ANUSHA BCOM 1 

101 2018-19 201809149506 TURAKAPUDI ANOOSHA BCOM 1 

102 2018-19 201809161472 DEEPILLI SAKUNTHALA BA (EHP) 1 

103 2018-19 201809162420 MUVVALA LAVANyA BCOM 1 

104 2018-19 201809176378 SIRIPURAPU SRIVIDYA BCOM 1 

105 2018-19 201809195882 SINGAMPALLI ASHA BCOM 1 

106 2018-19 201809200784 NIDIGATTU SRAVANI BCOM 3 

107 2018-19 201809218822 RAYI SRAVANI 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

1 

108 2018-19 201809307564 JARAJANA MOUNIKA BSC (MPCS) 1 

109 2018-19 201809404559 CHALIKE DEVI BCOM 1 

110 2018-19 201809444118 
KOVVADA LAKSHMANA 
KUMARI 

BCOM 1 

111 2018-19 201810064701 GANDI MARIYAMMA BA (EPP) 3 

112 2018-19 201810084767 GARA GAYATHRI BSC (MPC) 2 

113 2018-19 201810260116 VADDADI SOWMYA BSC (MPC) 2 

114 2018-19 201810275183 MUNJETI SWATHI 
BSC (BIO 
TECH) 

2 

115 2018-19 201810285340 MOTUKURI BABYRANI 
BSC (BIO 
TECH) 

2 

116 2018-19 201810285513 PRAVALLIKA TALAGANA 
BSC (BIO 
TECH) 

2 

117 2018-19 201810288791 MULLA RAJESWARI 
BSC (BIO 
TECH) 

2 

118 2018-19 201810301099 SELVARAJ SYAMALA BA 2 

119 2018-19 201810301246 DAGARI SIMHACHALAM BA 2 

120 2018-19 201810372741 JAMPA PAVANI BCOM 2 



121 2018-19 201810379919 DEVUPALLI MANJU BCOM 2 

122 2018-19 201810411197 KILLADA BHARATHI BSC (MPCS) 2 

123 2018-19 201810411672 CHANDI BHANU JAYASREE BSC (MPCS) 2 

124 2018-19 201810416316 RAVADA DIVYA BSC (MPCS) 2 

125 2018-19 201810416798 UTTARAVILLI CHINNARI BSC (MPCS) 2 

126 2018-19 201810462300 KORRAYI SWAPNA 
BSC (MICRO 
BIOLOGY) 

2 

127 2018-19 201810562332 MERIGI VIJAYA LAKSHMI BA (EPP) 2 

128 2018-19 201810574456 BATTILI DAMAYANTHI BA (EHP) 2 

129 2018-19 201810577894 KONCHADA NEELAMMA BA (EHP) 2 

130 2018-19 201810584416 PENKI ANUSHA BA (EHP) 2 

131 2018-19 201810609694 SAKETI ASHA BSC (MPC) 2 

132 2018-19 201810641206 CHELLURI DURGA BA (EPP) 2 

133 2018-19 201810641247 CHEKKA MARIYA BA (EPP) 2 

134 2018-19 201810652595 JITTUGA BHARATHI BCOM 2 

135 2018-19 201810663716 MUTHYALA MOUNIKA 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

2 

136 2018-19 201810663734 THOTAKURA VENNELA 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

2 

137 2018-19 201810665582 MULAKALAPALLI SRAVANTHI BA 2 

138 2018-19 201810671950 MATTA DIVYAKIRANI BA (EPP) 2 

139 2018-19 201810672013 JALLURI DIVYA BA (EPP) 2 

140 2018-19 201810684984 KOPPARI SAI KUMARI BCOM 1 

141 2018-19 201810696621 PALISETTI SOMESWARI DIVYA BA (EHP) 3 

142 2018-19 201811176991 MIRIYALA SANDHYA BCOM 1 

143 2018-19 201811195980 BAGA PAVANI BCOM 1 

144 2018-19 201811204083 NATTALA RUPA DEVI 
BSC (MICRO 
BIOLOGY) 

1 

145 2018-19 201811205852 MATTA MALINA 
BSC (BIO 
TECH) 

1 

146 2018-19 201811221068 SUVVETI SAI LAKSHMI 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

1 

147 2018-19 201811223234 KILADI RAJESWARI 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

1 

148 2018-19 201811270823 KONAPALLI LOVALAKSHMI BA (EPP) 1 

149 2018-19 201811283182 GALI SRIDEVI BA (EPP) 1 

150 2018-19 201811289358 MUDDADA DALAMMA 
BSC (MICRO 
BIOLOGY) 

1 

151 2018-19 201811289553 BORRA PAVANI 
BSC (MICRO 
BIOLOGY) 

1 

152 2018-19 201811290163 PALLIKALA ANUSHA 
BSC (BIO 
TECH) 

1 

153 2018-19 201811290369 POLAKI VENKATALAXMI 
BSC (BIO 
TECH) 

1 

154 2018-19 201811297829 MANJETI KUMARI BA (HEP) 1 

155 2018-19 201811357023 YEDIDA NOOKARATNAM BSC (MICRO 1 



    BIOLOGY)  

156 2018-19 201811358931 MEDIDI MANASA BA (EHP) 1 

157 2018-19 201811364568 INDIBILLI KALYANI BCOM 1 

158 2018-19 201811364571 GORRILA SRILEKHA BCOM 1 

159 2018-19 201811364575 PENUMALA BHAGYAMMA BCOM 1 

160 2018-19 201811364630 BONELA PRIYANKA BCOM 1 

161 2018-19 201811364639 RAKOTI ASHA RUPA BCOM 1 

162 2018-19 201811368733 KONA SRAVANI BSC (MPC) 1 

163 2018-19 201811368815 BANGARI SIRISHA BSC (MPC) 1 

164 2018-19 201811368891 OLISETTY KUMARI BSC (MPC) 1 

165 2018-19 201811369006 KONDAPALLI MEENAKSHI BSC (MPC) 1 

166 2018-19 201811369106 THOTA RAMYA BSC (MPC) 1 

167 2018-19 201811399759 LINGALA URMILA PREETHI 
BSC (MICRO 
BIOLOGY) 

1 

168 2018-19 201811405070 GORLE LAVANYA BA (EHP) 1 

169 2018-19 201811409648 TUPAKULA KANAKALAKSHMI 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

1 

170 2018-19 201811455185 TALADA SRIDEVI 
BSC (MICRO 
BIOLOGY) 

1 

171 2018-19 201811475193 ALAMANDA RAMALAXMI 
BSC (BIO 
TECH) 

1 

172 2018-19 201811476924 NALLAMATTI NAGA LAKSHMI 
BSC (MICRO 
BIOLOGY) 

1 

173 2018-19 201811491739 BORA NAVYASREE BSC (MPC) 1 

174 2019-20 201903625709 GANTEDA PRIYANKA 
BSC (BIO 
TECH) 

3 

175 2019-20 201903895684 BANDI ANITA BA (EHP) 3 

176 2019-20 201905175727 BANDI LAKSHMI BA (EHP) 3 

177 2019-20 201906078879 MERAKA RATNAKUMARI BA (EPP) 3 

178 2019-20 201906282891 UPPADA LAXMI GOWRI 
BSC (MICRO 
BIOLOGY) 

3 

179 2019-20 201906610352 JARAJANA RAVANAMMA BCOM 3 

180 2019-20 201906614816 DHANALA DURGA GAYITRI BA (EHP) 3 

181 2019-20 201906664011 DANDETI REVATHI BA (EHP) 3 

182 2019-20 201907095461 MULAGADA ASTALAKSHMI 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

3 

183 2019-20 201907173738 GUDIWADA SOWJANYA BCOM 3 

184 2019-20 201907727888 GAMALA SUSHMITHA 
BSC (MICRO 
BIOLOGY) 

3 

185 2019-20 201907757057 KANCHEPOGU MANUSHA 
BSC (BIO 
TECH) 

2 

186 2019-20 201907792186 GUMPULA SUMA 
BSC (BIO 
TECH) 

2 

187 2019-20 201907846218 DOLA LAKSHMI 
BSC (BIO 
TECH) 

3 

188 2019-20 201907858567 GANNERU KUSUMA BSC (MPCS) 3 



189 2019-20 201907962928 BANDEVUPURAM YERNAMMA BCOM 3 

190 2019-20 201908033214 DEEPALA JYOTHI BSC (MPC) 3 

191 2019-20 201908052974 NANDIGAMA RAJANI BCOM 3 

192 2019-20 201908144073 BANDARI LAVANYA BCOM 2 

193 2019-20 201908187939 BALUSU PRASANTHI BSC (MPC) 3 

194 2019-20 201908198432 POTNURU KEERTHI BSC (MPCS) 3 

195 2019-20 201908223846 KALIGOTLA MOUNIKA BSC (MPC) 3 

196 2019-20 201908248800 CHENGALA KALYANI BCOM 3 

197 2019-20 201908290877 NAKKA ASHLESHA 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

3 

198 2019-20 201908291268 
ANAKAPALLI KARUNA 
KUMARI 

BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

3 

199 2019-20 201908402301 GARUGUBILLI SWATHI BA (EHP) 3 

200 2019-20 201908421922 CHANGALA CHANDRIKA BSC (MPC) 3 

201 2019-20 201908493485 SRIRAMAVALASA YASODHA BCOM 3 

202 2019-20 201908503554 NETHALA PRIYANKA BA (EHP) 3 

203 2019-20 201908520281 
NATTALA 
SOWMYAPRIYADARSHINI 

BSC (MPC) 3 

204 2019-20 201908548763 PEDAPADAM THOUDAMMA BA (EPP) 2 

205 2019-20 201908595255 MUSALLA SARASWATHI BCOM 3 

206 2019-20 201908603899 YAMAGIRI NOOKARATNAM BA (EHP) 3 

207 2019-20 201908702294 NIMMAKAYALA SAISIREESHA BA (EHP) 3 

208 2019-20 201908952596 VANGALAPUDI SUNEETHA BSC (MPC) 2 

209 2019-20 201908970805 GADAMALA NAGAMANI BCOM 2 

210 2019-20 201909027262 KAKARA MANASA BA (EHP) 2 

211 2019-20 201909027418 CHUKKA KALA BA (EHP) 2 

212 2019-20 201909035162 KUNDURU BHAGYA LAKSHMI BSC (MPC) 2 

213 2019-20 201909035430 VAJRAPU PRIYANKA BCOM 2 

214 2019-20 201909085815 PATNALA SADGUNA BCOM 2 

215 2019-20 201909124345 REVIDI ANUSHA BCOM 2 

216 2019-20 201909161472 DEEPILLI SAKUNTHALA BA (EHP) 2 

217 2019-20 201909162420 MUVVALA LAVANyA BCOM 2 

218 2019-20 201909218822 RAYI SRAVANI 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

2 

219 2019-20 201909360032 GUJJU ROSHINI BCOM 2 

220 2019-20 201909404559 CHALIKE DEVI BCOM 2 

221 2019-20 201909444118 
KOVVADA LAKSHMANA 
KUMARI 

BCOM 2 

222 2019-20 201909478110 PETLU RAMYA BCOM 2 

223 2019-20 201910084767 GARA GAYATHRI BSC (MPC) 3 

224 2019-20 201910260116 VADDADI SOWMYA BSC (MPC) 3 

225 2019-20 201910275183 MUNJETI SWATHI 
BSC (BIO 
TECH) 

3 

226 2019-20 201910285340 MOTUKURI BABYRANI BSC (BIO 3 



    TECH)  

227 2019-20 201910285513 PRAVALLIKA TALAGANA 
BSC (BIO 
TECH) 

3 

228 2019-20 201910288791 MULLA RAJESWARI 
BSC (BIO 
TECH) 

3 

229 2019-20 201910301099 SELVARAJ SYAMALA BA 3 

230 2019-20 201910372741 JAMPA PAVANI BCOM 3 

231 2019-20 201910379919 DEVUPALLI MANJU BCOM 3 

232 2019-20 201910411197 KILLADA BHARATHI BSC (MPCS) 3 

233 2019-20 201910411672 CHANDI BHANU JAYASREE BSC (MPCS) 3 

234 2019-20 201910416316 RAVADA DIVYA BSC (MPCS) 3 

235 2019-20 201910416798 UTTARAVILLI CHINNARI BSC (MPCS) 3 

236 2019-20 201910462300 KORRAYI SWAPNA 
BSC (MICRO 
BIOLOGY) 

3 

237 2019-20 201910562332 MERIGI VIJAYA LAKSHMI BA (EPP) 3 

238 2019-20 201910574456 BATTILI DAMAYANTHI BA (EHP) 3 

239 2019-20 201910577894 KONCHADA NEELAMMA BA (EHP) 3 

240 2019-20 201910584416 PENKI ANUSHA BA (EHP) 3 

241 2019-20 201910609694 SAKETI ASHA BSC (MPC) 3 

242 2019-20 201910641206 CHELLURI DURGA BA (EPP) 3 

243 2019-20 201910641247 CHEKKA MARIYA BA (EPP) 3 

244 2019-20 201910652595 JITTUGA BHARATHI BCOM 3 

245 2019-20 201910663716 MUTHYALA MOUNIKA 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

3 

246 2019-20 201910663734 THOTAKURA VENNELA 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

3 

247 2019-20 201910671950 MATTA DIVYAKIRANI BA (EPP) 3 

248 2019-20 201910672013 JALLURI DIVYA BA (EPP) 3 

249 2019-20 201910684984 KOPPARI SAI KUMARI BCOM 2 

250 2019-20 201911176991 MIRIYALA SANDHYA BCOM 2 

251 2019-20 201911195980 BAGA PAVANI BCOM 2 

252 2019-20 201911204083 NATTALA RUPA DEVI 
BSC (MICRO 
BIOLOGY) 

2 

253 2019-20 201911205852 MATTA MALINA 
BSC (BIO 
TECH) 

2 

254 2019-20 201911223234 KILADI RAJESWARI 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

2 

255 2019-20 201911270823 KONAPALLI LOVALAKSHMI BA (EPP) 2 

256 2019-20 201911289358 MUDDADA DALAMMA 
BSC (MICRO 
BIOLOGY) 

2 

257 2019-20 201911289553 BORRA PAVANI 
BSC (MICRO 
BIOLOGY) 

2 

258 2019-20 201911290163 PALLIKALA ANUSHA 
BSC (BIO 
TECH) 

2 

259 2019-20 201911290369 POLAKI VENKATALAXMI 
BSC (BIO 
TECH) 

2 



260 2019-20 201911297829 MANJETI KUMARI BA (HEP) 2 

261 2019-20 201911358931 MEDIDI MANASA BA (EHP) 2 

262 2019-20 201911364568 INDIBILLI KALYANI BCOM 2 

263 2019-20 201911364575 PENUMALA BHAGYAMMA BCOM 2 

264 2019-20 201911364630 BONELA PRIYANKA BCOM 2 

265 2019-20 201911364639 RAKOTI ASHA RUPA BCOM 2 

266 2019-20 201911368733 KONA SRAVANI BSC (MPC) 2 

267 2019-20 201911368815 BANGARI SIRISHA BSC (MPC) 2 

268 2019-20 201911368891 OLISETTY KUMARI BSC (MPC) 2 

269 2019-20 201911369006 KONDAPALLI MEENAKSHI BSC (MPC) 2 

270 2019-20 201911369106 THOTA RAMYA BSC (MPC) 2 

271 2019-20 201911399759 LINGALA URMILA PREETHI 
BSC (MICRO 
BIOLOGY) 

2 

272 2019-20 201911405070 GORLE LAVANYA BA (EHP) 2 

273 2019-20 201911455185 TALADA SRIDEVI 
BSC (MICRO 
BIOLOGY) 

2 

274 2019-20 201911475193 ALAMANDA RAMALAXMI 
BSC (BIO 
TECH) 

2 

275 2019-20 201911476924 NALLAMATTI NAGA LAKSHMI 
BSC (MICRO 
BIOLOGY) 

2 

276 2019-20 201911491739 BORA NAVYASREE BSC (MPC) 2 

Totals  

2019-2020 RTF PROCEEDINGS 

Proceeding No-JVID1201900052 of SC Welfare 27-04-2020 

S.No. 
Acedemic 

Year 
Student ID 

 

Student Name 
Course Name Course Year 

1 2019-20 201903625709 GANTEDA PRIYANKA BSC (BIO TECH) 3 

2 2019-20 201903895684 BANDI ANITA BA (EHP) 3 

3 2019-20 201905175727 BANDI LAKSHMI BA (EHP) 3 

4 2019-20 201906078879 MERAKA RATNAKUMARI BA (EPP) 3 

5 2019-20 201906282891 
 

UPPADA LAXMI GOWRI 
BSC (MICRO 
BIOLOGY) 

3 

6 2019-20 201906610352 JARAJANA RAVANAMMA BCOM 3 

7 2019-20 201906614816 DHANALA DURGA GAYITRI BA (EHP) 3 

8 2019-20 201906664011 DANDETI REVATHI BA (EHP) 3 

9 2019-20 201907095461 
 

MULAGADA ASTALAKSHMI 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

3 

10 2019-20 201907156462 MUDAPAKA PUSHPALATHA BCOM 3 

11 2019-20 201907173738 GUDIWADA SOWJANYA BCOM 3 

12 2019-20 201907727888 
 

GAMALA SUSHMITHA 
BSC (MICRO 
BIOLOGY) 

3 

13 2019-20 201907757057 
 

KANCHEPOGU MANUSHA 
BSC (BIO 
TECH) 

2 

14 2019-20 201907792186 
 

GUMPULA SUMA 
BSC (BIO 
TECH) 

2 



 

15 
 

2019-20 
 

201907846218 
 

DOLA LAKSHMI 
BSC (BIO 
TECH) 

 

3 

16 2019-20 201907858567 GANNERU KUSUMA BSC (MPCS) 3 

17 2019-20 201907962928 BANDEVUPURAM YERNAMMA BCOM 3 

18 2019-20 201908033214 DEEPALA JYOTHI BSC (MPC) 3 

19 2019-20 201908052974 NANDIGAMA RAJANI BCOM 3 

20 2019-20 201908144073 BANDARI LAVANYA BCOM 2 

21 2019-20 201908187939 BALUSU PRASANTHI BSC (MPC) 3 

22 2019-20 201908198432 POTNURU KEERTHI BSC (MPCS) 3 

23 2019-20 201908223846 KALIGOTLA MOUNIKA BSC (MPC) 3 

24 2019-20 201908248800 CHENGALA KALYANI BCOM 3 

 

25 
 

2019-20 
 

201908290877 
 

NAKKA ASHLESHA 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

 

3 

 

26 
 

2019-20 
 

201908291268 
ANAKAPALLI KARUNA 
KUMARI 

BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

 

3 

27 2019-20 201908402301 GARUGUBILLI SWATHI BA (EHP) 3 

28 2019-20 201908421922 CHANGALA CHANDRIKA BSC (MPC) 3 

29 2019-20 201908493485 SRIRAMAVALASA YASODHA BCOM 3 

30 2019-20 201908503554 NETHALA PRIYANKA BA (EHP) 3 

 

31 
 

2019-20 
 

201908520281 
NATTALA 
SOWMYAPRIYADARSHINI 

 

BSC (MPC) 
 

3 

32 2019-20 201908548763 PEDAPADAM THOUDAMMA BA (EPP) 2 

33 2019-20 201908595255 MUSALLA SARASWATHI BCOM 3 

34 2019-20 201908603899 YAMAGIRI NOOKARATNAM BA (EHP) 3 

35 2019-20 201908702294 NIMMAKAYALA SAISIREESHA BA (EHP) 3 

36 2019-20 201908952596 VANGALAPUDI SUNEETHA BSC (MPC) 2 

37 2019-20 201908970805 GADAMALA NAGAMANI BCOM 2 

38 2019-20 201909027262 KAKARA MANASA BA (EHP) 2 

39 2019-20 201909027418 CHUKKA KALA BA (EHP) 2 

40 2019-20 201909035162 KUNDURU BHAGYA LAKSHMI BSC (MPC) 2 

41 2019-20 201909035430 VAJRAPU PRIYANKA BCOM 2 

42 2019-20 201909085815 PATNALA SADGUNA BCOM 2 

43 2019-20 201909124345 REVIDI ANUSHA BCOM 2 

44 2019-20 201909161472 DEEPILLI SAKUNTHALA BA (EHP) 2 

45 2019-20 201909162420 MUVVALA LAVANyA BCOM 2 

 

46 
 

2019-20 
 

201909218822 
 

RAYI SRAVANI 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

 

2 

47 2019-20 201909360032 GUJJU ROSHINI BCOM 2 

48 2019-20 201909404559 CHALIKE DEVI BCOM 2 

 

49 
 

2019-20 
 

201909444118 
KOVVADA LAKSHMANA 
KUMARI 

 

BCOM 
 

2 

50 2019-20 201909478110 PETLU RAMYA BCOM 2 

51 2019-20 201910084767 GARA GAYATHRI BSC (MPC) 3 

52 2019-20 201910260116 VADDADI SOWMYA BSC (MPC) 3 



 

53 
 

2019-20 
 

201910275183 
 

MUNJETI SWATHI 
BSC (BIO 
TECH) 

 

3 

 

54 
 

2019-20 
 

201910285340 
 

MOTUKURI BABYRANI 
BSC (BIO 
TECH) 

 

3 

 

55 
 

2019-20 
 

201910285513 
 

PRAVALLIKA TALAGANA 
BSC (BIO 
TECH) 

 

3 

 

56 
 

2019-20 
 

201910288791 
 

MULLA RAJESWARI 
BSC (BIO 
TECH) 

 

3 

57 2019-20 201910301099 SELVARAJ SYAMALA BA 3 

58 2019-20 201910372741 JAMPA PAVANI BCOM 3 

59 2019-20 201910379919 DEVUPALLI MANJU BCOM 3 

60 2019-20 201910411197 KILLADA BHARATHI BSC (MPCS) 3 

61 2019-20 201910411672 CHANDI BHANU JAYASREE BSC (MPCS) 3 

62 2019-20 201910416316 RAVADA DIVYA BSC (MPCS) 3 

63 2019-20 201910416798 UTTARAVILLI CHINNARI BSC (MPCS) 3 

 

64 
 

2019-20 
 

201910462300 
 

KORRAYI SWAPNA 
BSC (MICRO 
BIOLOGY) 

 

3 

65 2019-20 201910562332 MERIGI VIJAYA LAKSHMI BA (EPP) 3 

66 2019-20 201910574456 BATTILI DAMAYANTHI BA (EHP) 3 

67 2019-20 201910577894 KONCHADA NEELAMMA BA (EHP) 3 

68 2019-20 201910584416 PENKI ANUSHA BA (EHP) 3 

69 2019-20 201910609694 SAKETI ASHA BSC (MPC) 3 

70 2019-20 201910641206 CHELLURI DURGA BA (EPP) 3 

71 2019-20 201910641247 CHEKKA MARIYA BA (EPP) 3 

72 2019-20 201910652595 JITTUGA BHARATHI BCOM 3 

 

73 
 

2019-20 
 

201910663716 
 

MUTHYALA MOUNIKA 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

 

3 

 

74 
 

2019-20 
 

201910663734 
 

THOTAKURA VENNELA 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

 

3 

75 2019-20 201910671950 MATTA DIVYAKIRANI BA (EPP) 3 

76 2019-20 201910672013 JALLURI DIVYA BA (EPP) 3 

77 2019-20 201910684984 KOPPARI SAI KUMARI BCOM 2 

78 2019-20 201911176991 MIRIYALA SANDHYA BCOM 2 

79 2019-20 201911195980 BAGA PAVANI BCOM 2 

 

80 
 

2019-20 
 

201911204083 
 

NATTALA RUPA DEVI 
BSC (MICRO 
BIOLOGY) 

 

2 

 

81 
 

2019-20 
 

201911205852 
 

MATTA MALINA 
BSC (BIO 
TECH) 

 

2 

 

82 
 

2019-20 
 

201911223234 
 

KILADI RAJESWARI 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

 

2 

83 2019-20 201911270823 KONAPALLI LOVALAKSHMI BA (EPP) 2 

 

84 
 

2019-20 
 

201911289358 
 

MUDDADA DALAMMA 
BSC (MICRO 
BIOLOGY) 

 

2 

 

85 
 

2019-20 
 

201911289553 
 

BORRA PAVANI 
BSC (MICRO 
BIOLOGY) 

 

2 

 

86 
 

2019-20 
 

201911290163 
 

PALLIKALA ANUSHA 
BSC (BIO 
TECH) 

 

2 



 

87 
 

2019-20 
 

201911290369 
 

POLAKI VENKATALAXMI 
BSC (BIO 
TECH) 

 

2 

88 2019-20 201911297829 MANJETI KUMARI BA (HEP) 2 

89 2019-20 201911358931 MEDIDI MANASA BA (EHP) 2 

90 2019-20 201911364568 INDIBILLI KALYANI BCOM 2 

91 2019-20 201911364575 PENUMALA BHAGYAMMA BCOM 2 

92 2019-20 201911364630 BONELA PRIYANKA BCOM 2 

93 2019-20 201911364639 RAKOTI ASHA RUPA BCOM 2 

94 2019-20 201911368733 KONA SRAVANI BSC (MPC) 2 

95 2019-20 201911368815 BANGARI SIRISHA BSC (MPC) 2 

96 2019-20 201911368891 OLISETTY KUMARI BSC (MPC) 2 

97 2019-20 201911369006 KONDAPALLI MEENAKSHI BSC (MPC) 2 

98 2019-20 201911369106 THOTA RAMYA BSC (MPC) 2 

 

99 
 

2019-20 
 

201911399759 
 

LINGALA URMILA PREETHI 
BSC (MICRO 
BIOLOGY) 

 

2 

100 2019-20 201911405070 GORLE LAVANYA BA (EHP) 2 

 

101 
 

2019-20 
 

201911455185 
 

TALADA SRIDEVI 
BSC (MICRO 
BIOLOGY) 

 

2 

 

102 
 

2019-20 
 

201911475193 
 

ALAMANDA RAMALAXMI 
BSC (BIO 
TECH) 

 

2 

 

103 
 

2019-20 
 

201911476924 
 

NALLAMATTI NAGA LAKSHMI 
BSC (MICRO 
BIOLOGY) 

 

2 

104 2019-20 201911491739 BORA NAVYASREE BSC (MPC) 2 

Totals      

Proceeding No-JVID2201900039 of ST Welfare 31-03-2020 

S.No. 
Acedemic 

Year 
Student ID 

 

Student Name 
Course Name 

 

Course Year 

1 2018-19 201805209861 KILLO MANIKYAM BA (EPP) 2 

2 2018-19 201805847813 
 

KARRI NEELIMA 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

 

3 

3 2018-19 201805929183 
BHEEMAVARAPU SRAVANA 
KUMARI 

BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

 

3 

4 2018-19 201806211998 BALLORDA SHYLAJA BA (EPP) 1 

5 2018-19 201806303616 
 

JALADA LAKSHMI 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

 

3 

6 2018-19 201806566839 
 

OLESI KALYANI 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

 

3 

7 2018-19 201806736040 
 

MOSALI DEVI 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

 

1 

8 2018-19 201806775891 KIMUDU YAMINI BCOM 3 

9 2018-19 201807035246 KIMUDU SAI LATHA BCOM 3 

10 2018-19 201807041834 
 

ATLA RAJAMANI 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

 

2 

11 2018-19 201807072786 GUNA SARASWATHI BCOM 3 

12 2018-19 201807078254 EEDALA NOOKARATNAM BCOM 3 

13 2018-19 201807095703 KEDARI SATYA VENI BCOM 3 



14 2018-19 201807123179 KIMUDU LAKSHMI BA (EPP) 3 

15 2018-19 201807126412 SETTI BHAVANI BSC (MPC) 3 

16 2018-19 201807899582 JAINIVALASA NEELAVENI BA (EPP) 2 

17 2018-19 201808187616 
RANGASINGI MANIKANTA 
SURYAMANI 

BA (EHP) 
 

2 

18 2018-19 201808288279 
 

EDALA SANDHYA 
BSC (BIO 
TECH) 

 

2 

19 2018-19 201808324297 CHOMPI SANTHI BA (EPP) 2 

20 2018-19 201808359416 
 

PUJARI ARUNA 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

 

1 

21 2018-19 201808409588 GALI SATYAVATHI BA (EHP) 2 

22 2018-19 201808414954 
 

ERATA DURGA DEVI 
BSC (BIO 
TECH) 

 

2 

23 2018-19 201808423862 
 

MOSALI SIRISHA 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

 

2 

24 2018-19 201808474825 
 

JAKERU SANDHYA 
BSC (BIO 
TECH) 

 

2 

25 2018-19 201808482234 NEELAYYADORA MADHURI BSC (MPCS) 2 

26 2018-19 201808482493 VANDALAM SATYAVATHI BA (EPP) 2 

27 2018-19 201808543747 JANNI SIREESHA BA 2 

28 2018-19 201808585875 MEESALA HEMALATHA BA (EHP) 2 

29 2018-19 201808616370 KILLO TULASI BA (EHP) 2 

30 2018-19 201808704309 
 

JALARI GEETIKA 
BSC (BIO 
TECH) 

2 

31 2018-19 201808714443 EETI RAJAMANI BCOM 2 

32 2018-19 201808866431 KILLO MERI BA (EHP) 1 

33 2018-19 201808879098 SOLAGAM ANANTHA LAKSHMI BA 2 

34 2018-19 201808927979 KONDAGORRI ARUNA BSC (MPC) 3 

35 2018-19 201808985002 THABELI RAMULAMMA BA (EHP) 3 

36 2018-19 201808987209 SARE MANGAMMA BA 3 

37 2018-19 201808987354 SEEMALA SANTAMMA BSC (MPC) 3 

38 2018-19 201808991235 GEMMELA SRILAKSHMI BSC (MPCS) 3 

39 2018-19 201809005586 MATSYARASA SIREESHA BA (EHP) 3 

40 2018-19 201809009345 MAJJI PRABHAVATHI BA (EPP) 3 

41 2018-19 201809020905 SAVARA AMARAVATHI BSC (MPCS) 3 

42 2018-19 201809037759 VANTHALA ANJALI BA (EPP) 1 

43 2018-19 201809043279 
 

PETTELI RATNAMMA 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

1 

44 2018-19 201809043282 
 

PETTELI APPALAMMA 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

1 

45 2018-19 201809057282 DUMPA VASANTHA KUMARI BSC (MPC) 1 

46 2018-19 201809058294 RONGALI INDU BA (EHP) 1 

47 2018-19 201809059838 
 

BEJJI ANUSHA 
BSC (BIO 
TECH) 

3 

48 2018-19 201809089766 KORABU MADHAVI BA (EPP) 1 



49 2018-19 201809097498 PUJARI POORNIMA BA (EPP) 1 

50 2018-19 201809180681 DUSURU RAJESWARI BA (EPP) 1 

51 2018-19 201809249594 
 

MADI BHAGYALAXMI 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

1 

52 2018-19 201809443517 UGGINA NAGAMANI BA (EHP) 1 

53 2018-19 201809460742 
 

MOSALI VENKATALAKSHMI 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

1 

54 2018-19 201809472863 
 

SONUGU KANTHA DEVI 
BSC (BIO 
TECH) 

1 

55 2018-19 201810312417 MALLA RAMA LAXMI BCOM 2 

56 2018-19 201810387340 VANTHINIBHA SINDHU BCOM 2 

57 2018-19 201810387512 POTTANGI MAHESWARI BCOM 2 

58 2018-19 201810388945 JYESHTA SRAVANI BCOM 2 

59 2018-19 201810466572 KETHA JAYANTHI BCOM 2 

60 2018-19 201810585127 LOKKOI LAVANYA BA (EHP) 2 

61 2018-19 201810585226 SOMELI RENUKA BA (EHP) 2 

62 2018-19 201810641220 CHOMPI DEEPA PRABHA BA (EPP) 2 

63 2018-19 201810641282 JARRA JANAKI BA (EPP) 2 

64 2018-19 201810659393 
 

JANNI RAMA DEVI 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

2 

65 2018-19 201810663128 
 

KOPPALA JYOTHI 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

2 

66 2018-19 201810663396 
 

MATHE JYOTHI 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

2 

67 2018-19 201810663688 
 

VANTHALA LAKSHMI DEVI 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

2 

68 2018-19 201810671779 GUDA ANITHA BA (EHP) 2 

69 2018-19 201810700062 KATHARAJU PAVANI BSC (MPCS) 1 

70 2018-19 201811195481 MATHE MARIYA BCOM 1 

71 2018-19 201811215195 
 

KONDAPALLI MEENAKSHI 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

1 

72 2018-19 201811223495 
 

BANGURU DEEPIKA 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

1 

73 2018-19 201811358848 VAYYABARIKI RANI BA (EHP) 1 

74 2018-19 201811364619 MALLA JEEVA KUMARI BCOM 1 

75 2018-19 201811367529 SAGARAJANNI DEVI BA (EHP) 1 

76 2018-19 201811405260 KUDA KANCHANA BA (EHP) 1 

77 2018-19 201811456707 BONDA SAILAJA BCOM 1 

78 2018-19 201811456784 VANTHALA RADHA BCOM 1 

79 2018-19 201811456808 POTHURU SIVAKUMARI BSC (MPC) 1 

80 2018-19 201811476397 REEMALI SARITHA BCOM 1 

81 2018-19 201811476933 
VARUKOTI PRABHA VATHI 
DEVI 

BSC (MICRO 
BIOLOGY) 

1 

82 2018-19 201811491978 MOSYA KALPANA BSC (MPCS) 1 

83 2019-20 201905209861 KILLO MANIKYAM BA (EPP) 3 



84 2019-20 201906211998 BALLORDA SHYLAJA BA (EPP) 2 

85 2019-20 201906736040 
 

MOSALI DEVI 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

2 

86 2019-20 201906856612 
 

TANGULA NEELAHAMSA 
BSC (BIO 
TECH) 

2 

87 2019-20 201907041834 
 

ATLA RAJAMANI 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

3 

88 2019-20 201907899582 JAINIVALASA NEELAVENI BA (EPP) 3 

89 2019-20 201908187616 
RANGASINGI MANIKANTA 
SURYAMANI 

BA (EHP) 3 

90 2019-20 201908288279 
 

EDALA SANDHYA 
BSC (BIO 
TECH) 

3 

91 2019-20 201908324297 CHOMPI SANTHI BA (EPP) 3 

92 2019-20 201908359416 
 

PUJARI ARUNA 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

2 

93 2019-20 201908409588 GALI SATYAVATHI BA (EHP) 3 

94 2019-20 201908414954 
 

ERATA DURGA DEVI 
BSC (BIO 
TECH) 

3 

95 2019-20 201908474825 
 

JAKERU SANDHYA 
BSC (BIO 
TECH) 

3 

96 2019-20 201908482234 NEELAYYADORA MADHURI BSC (MPCS) 3 

97 2019-20 201908482493 VANDALAM SATYAVATHI BA (EPP) 3 

98 2019-20 201908585875 MEESALA HEMALATHA BA (EHP) 3 

99 2019-20 201908616370 KILLO TULASI BA (EHP) 3 

100 2019-20 201908704309 
 

JALARI GEETIKA 
BSC (BIO 
TECH) 

3 

101 2019-20 201908714443 EETI RAJAMANI BCOM 3 

102 2019-20 201908857674 PITTA MANISHA BA (EPP) 2 

103 2019-20 201908866431 KILLO MERI BA (EHP) 2 

104 2019-20 201909037759 VANTHALA ANJALI BA (EPP) 2 

105 2019-20 201909043279 
 

PETTELI RATNAMMA 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

2 

106 2019-20 201909043282 
 

PETTELI APPALAMMA 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

2 

107 2019-20 201909057282 DUMPA VASANTHA KUMARI BSC (MPC) 2 

108 2019-20 201909058294 RONGALI INDU BA (EHP) 2 

109 2019-20 201909089766 KORABU MADHAVI BA (EPP) 2 

110 2019-20 201909097498 PUJARI POORNIMA BA (EPP) 2 

111 2019-20 201909180681 DUSURU RAJESWARI BA (EPP) 2 

112 2019-20 201909249594 
 

MADI BHAGYALAXMI 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

2 

113 2019-20 201909443517 UGGINA NAGAMANI BA (EHP) 2 

114 2019-20 201909460742 
 

MOSALI VENKATALAKSHMI 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

2 

115 2019-20 201909472863 
 

SONUGU KANTHA DEVI 
BSC (BIO 
TECH) 

2 

116 2019-20 201910312417 MALLA RAMA LAXMI BCOM 3 



117 2019-20 201910387340 VANTHINIBHA SINDHU BCOM 3 

118 2019-20 201910387512 POTTANGI MAHESWARI BCOM 3 

119 2019-20 201910388945 JYESHTA SRAVANI BCOM 3 

120 2019-20 201910466572 KETHA JAYANTHI BCOM 3 

121 2019-20 201910585127 LOKKOI LAVANYA BA (EHP) 3 

122 2019-20 201910585226 SOMELI RENUKA BA (EHP) 3 

123 2019-20 201910641282 JARRA JANAKI BA (EPP) 3 

124 2019-20 201910659393 
 

JANNI RAMA DEVI 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

3 

125 2019-20 201910663128 
 

KOPPALA JYOTHI 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

3 

126 2019-20 201910663396 
 

MATHE JYOTHI 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

3 

127 2019-20 201910663688 
 

VANTHALA LAKSHMI DEVI 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

3 

128 2019-20 201910671779 GUDA ANITHA BA (EHP) 3 

129 2019-20 201910700062 KATHARAJU PAVANI BSC (MPCS) 2 

130 2019-20 201911195481 MATHE MARIYA BCOM 2 

131 2019-20 201911215195 
 

KONDAPALLI MEENAKSHI 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

2 

132 2019-20 201911358848 VAYYABARIKI RANI BA (EHP) 2 

133 2019-20 201911364619 MALLA JEEVA KUMARI BCOM 2 

134 2019-20 201911367529 SAGARAJANNI DEVI BA (EHP) 2 

135 2019-20 201911405260 KUDA KANCHANA BA (EHP) 2 

136 2019-20 201911456707 BONDA SAILAJA BCOM 2 

137 2019-20 201911456808 POTHURU SIVAKUMARI BSC (MPC) 2 

138 2019-20 201911476397 REEMALI SARITHA BCOM 2 

139 2019-20 201911476933 
VARUKOTI PRABHA VATHI 
DEVI 

BSC (MICRO 
BIOLOGY) 

2 

140 2019-20 201911491978 MOSYA KALPANA BSC (MPCS) 2 

Totals  

Proceeding No-JVID2201900054 of ST Welfare 27-04-2020 

S.No. 
Acedemic 

Year 
Student ID Student Name Course Name Course Year 

1 2019-20 201905209861 KILLO MANIKYAM BA (EPP) 3 

2 2019-20 201906211998 BALLORDA SHYLAJA BA (EPP) 2 

3 2019-20 201906736040 MOSALI DEVI 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

2 

4 2019-20 201906856612 TANGULA NEELAHAMSA 
BSC (BIO 
TECH) 

2 

5 2019-20 201907041834 ATLA RAJAMANI 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

3 

6 2019-20 201907899582 JAINIVALASA NEELAVENI BA (EPP) 3 

7 2019-20 201908187616 
RANGASINGI MANIKANTA 
SURYAMANI 

BA (EHP) 3 

8 2019-20 201908288279 EDALA SANDHYA BSC (BIO 3 



    TECH)  

9 2019-20 201908324297 CHOMPI SANTHI BA (EPP) 3 

10 2019-20 201908359416 PUJARI ARUNA 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

2 

11 2019-20 201908409588 GALI SATYAVATHI BA (EHP) 3 

12 2019-20 201908414954 ERATA DURGA DEVI 
BSC (BIO 
TECH) 

3 

13 2019-20 201908474825 JAKERU SANDHYA 
BSC (BIO 
TECH) 

3 

14 2019-20 201908482234 NEELAYYADORA MADHURI BSC (MPCS) 3 

15 2019-20 201908482493 VANDALAM SATYAVATHI BA (EPP) 3 

16 2019-20 201908585875 MEESALA HEMALATHA BA (EHP) 3 

17 2019-20 201908616370 KILLO TULASI BA (EHP) 3 

18 2019-20 201908704309 JALARI GEETIKA 
BSC (BIO 
TECH) 

3 

19 2019-20 201908714443 EETI RAJAMANI BCOM 3 

20 2019-20 201908857674 PITTA MANISHA BA (EPP) 2 

21 2019-20 201908866431 KILLO MERI BA (EHP) 2 

22 2019-20 201909037759 VANTHALA ANJALI BA (EPP) 2 

23 2019-20 201909043279 PETTELI RATNAMMA 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

2 

24 2019-20 201909043282 PETTELI APPALAMMA 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

2 

25 2019-20 201909057282 DUMPA VASANTHA KUMARI BSC (MPC) 2 

26 2019-20 201909058294 RONGALI INDU BA (EHP) 2 

27 2019-20 201909089766 KORABU MADHAVI BA (EPP) 2 

28 2019-20 201909097498 PUJARI POORNIMA BA (EPP) 2 

29 2019-20 201909180681 DUSURU RAJESWARI BA (EPP) 2 

30 2019-20 201909249594 MADI BHAGYALAXMI 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

2 

31 2019-20 201909443517 UGGINA NAGAMANI BA (EHP) 2 

32 2019-20 201909460742 MOSALI VENKATALAKSHMI 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

2 

33 2019-20 201909472863 SONUGU KANTHA DEVI 
BSC (BIO 
TECH) 

2 

34 2019-20 201910312417 MALLA RAMA LAXMI BCOM 3 

35 2019-20 201910387340 VANTHINIBHA SINDHU BCOM 3 

36 2019-20 201910387512 POTTANGI MAHESWARI BCOM 3 

37 2019-20 201910388945 JYESHTA SRAVANI BCOM 3 

38 2019-20 201910466572 KETHA JAYANTHI BCOM 3 

39 2019-20 201910585127 LOKKOI LAVANYA BA (EHP) 3 

40 2019-20 201910585226 SOMELI RENUKA BA (EHP) 3 

41 2019-20 201910641282 JARRA JANAKI BA (EPP) 3 

42 2019-20 201910659393 JANNI RAMA DEVI 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

3 



43 2019-20 201910663128 KOPPALA JYOTHI 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

3 

44 2019-20 201910663396 MATHE JYOTHI 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

3 

45 2019-20 201910663688 VANTHALA LAKSHMI DEVI 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

3 

46 2019-20 201910671779 GUDA ANITHA BA (EHP) 3 

47 2019-20 201910700062 KATHARAJU PAVANI BSC (MPCS) 2 

48 2019-20 201911195481 MATHE MARIYA BCOM 2 

49 2019-20 201911215195 KONDAPALLI MEENAKSHI 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

2 

50 2019-20 201911358848 VAYYABARIKI RANI BA (EHP) 2 

51 2019-20 201911364619 MALLA JEEVA KUMARI BCOM 2 

52 2019-20 201911367529 SAGARAJANNI DEVI BA (EHP) 2 

53 2019-20 201911405260 KUDA KANCHANA BA (EHP) 2 

54 2019-20 201911456707 BONDA SAILAJA BCOM 2 

55 2019-20 201911456808 POTHURU SIVAKUMARI BSC (MPC) 2 

56 2019-20 201911476397 REEMALI SARITHA BCOM 2 

57 2019-20 201911476933 
VARUKOTI PRABHA VATHI 
DEVI 

BSC (MICRO 
BIOLOGY) 

2 

58 2019-20 201911491978 MOSYA KALPANA BSC (MPCS) 2 

Totals      

Proceeding No-JVID3201900040 of BC Welfare 31-03-2020 

S.No. 
Acedemic 

Year 
Student ID Student Name Course Name Course Year 

1 2018-19 201804670356 KOTANA SRIDEVI BA (EHP) 3 

2 2018-19 201804730413 MAVURI BHUVANESWARI BA 3 

3 2018-19 201804810989 NEMALA ANNAPURNA BSC (MPC) 3 

4 2018-19 201805207708 CHIPPADA JHANSI RANI BCOM 3 

5 2018-19 201805249977 GANDEPALLI NAVEENA BA (EPP) 2 

6 2018-19 201805315843 KARRI PUSHPA BCOM 3 

7 2018-19 201805721466 PATHALAM DHANA LAKSHMI BSC (MPCS) 3 

8 2018-19 201805731648 GOMPA PAVANI BA (EPP) 3 

9 2018-19 201805838025 DUNGA TULASI BCOM 3 

10 2018-19 201806096580 GIDIJALA SOWJANYA BA (EHP) 3 

11 2018-19 201806107199 BIKKAVOLU JAYAGOWRI 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

2 

12 2018-19 201806134811 ARJI HIMA BINDU 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

3 

13 2018-19 201806195875 BUGATA SUNEETA BA (EPP) 3 

14 2018-19 201806197318 GARBAPU BHARATHI 
BSC (BIO 
TECH) 

3 

15 2018-19 201806575007 POTHABATTULA SANTHOSHI BSC (MPC) 3 

16 2018-19 201806585519 KOVVADA MOUNIKA BA (EHP) 2 

17 2018-19 201806589738 CHELLURI KUMARI BA (EHP) 3 



18 2018-19 201806607711 MUNASA PAVANI BA (EHP) 3 

19 2018-19 201806614221 BARNIKALA KUSUMA BSC (MPCS) 3 

20 2018-19 201806616284 MANDALA PAVANI 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

1 

21 2018-19 201806616886 DODDI SRAVANI BCOM 3 

22 2018-19 201806631163 POLIMERA MAHALAKSHMI BCOM 3 

23 2018-19 201806631853 BALIVADA KIRANMAYI BSC (MPC) 3 

24 2018-19 201806632236 GANDREDDI VIJAYA LAKSHMI BCOM 3 

25 2018-19 201806641894 RALLAPALLI LATHA BSC (MPC) 3 

26 2018-19 201806642527 CHODIPILLI DHANAM BCOM 3 

27 2018-19 201806650499 
NAGALLA SURYA CHAKRA 
KUMARI 

BSC (MPCS) 3 

28 2018-19 201806652528 GUJJU SUJATHA BSC (MPCS) 3 

29 2018-19 201806655716 REDDY MANJULA BSC (MPC) 3 

30 2018-19 201806656452 KANDIPALLI SRAVANI BA 2 

31 2018-19 201806663538 KOLLI BHAVANI 
BSC (MICRO 
BIOLOGY) 

3 

32 2018-19 201806664829 KORNI UMA BCOM 3 

33 2018-19 201806667616 TANAKALA PAVANI 
BSC (MICRO 
BIOLOGY) 

3 

34 2018-19 201806690998 AMULOJU LEELA PAVANI BSC (MPC) 3 

35 2018-19 201806693547 MAILAPALLI SARIKA BCOM 2 

36 2018-19 201806702910 YALLAPU BHAVANI BCOM 3 

37 2018-19 201806703116 GARIKINA ANITHA BCOM 3 

38 2018-19 201806732864 TANGETI ANUSHA BCOM 3 

39 2018-19 201806739390 VASUPALLI DEVI BCOM 3 

40 2018-19 201806739674 VASUPALLI GUNA BCOM 3 

41 2018-19 201806739770 VASUPALLI ARUNA BCOM 3 

42 2018-19 201806739926 DOWLAPALLI YELMAJI BCOM 3 

43 2018-19 201806749607 BHEEMIREDDI DEVI 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

3 

44 2018-19 201806758141 KASARAPU SATYA BCOM 3 

45 2018-19 201806761712 KOCHERLA DEENA 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

3 

46 2018-19 201806762574 TAMMINA JAYA SRI BSC (MPC) 3 

47 2018-19 201806770156 THANGETI BHANU BCOM 3 

48 2018-19 201806770198 VEMANA BHAVANI BA (EHP) 3 

49 2018-19 201806774682 RONGALI LAVANYA 
BSC (BIO 
TECH) 

3 

50 2018-19 201806776768 BATNA SRAVANI BSC (MPC) 3 

51 2018-19 201806777668 JAMANE CHENCHULAKSHMI BCOM 3 

52 2018-19 201806782903 TUTTA SWATHI BCOM 3 

53 2018-19 201806816546 
KALLA LEELA LAVANYA MAHA 
LAKSHMI 

BSC (MPCS) 3 

54 2018-19 201806831031 CHALLA YERNAMMA BSC (MPC) 3 



55 2018-19 201806833319 VALAREDDI RAMALAKSHMI 
BSC (MICRO 
BIOLOGY) 

3 

56 2018-19 201806835491 SEELA VIDYA KUMARI BSC (MPCS) 3 

57 2018-19 201806840384 ERLE RAMADEVI BSC (MPCS) 3 

58 2018-19 201806841215 JAMMU SANDHYARANI BCOM 3 

59 2018-19 201806850581 MALIREDDY RAMYA 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

3 

60 2018-19 201806853378 HANUMANTHU SWATHI BCOM 3 

61 2018-19 201806858595 DOWLAPALLI YELMAJI BCOM 3 

62 2018-19 201806860650 JAMMU BHAGYA LAKSHMI BA (EHP) 2 

63 2018-19 201806871356 AYANAVILLI LAKSHMI 
BSC (BIO 
TECH) 

3 

64 2018-19 201806874098 CHINTHALURI DHARANI BCOM 3 

65 2018-19 201806875473 LANKA JAYASRI BSC (MPCS) 3 

66 2018-19 201806875495 GANTHAKORA LATHA BCOM 3 

67 2018-19 201806879333 MANYAM HIMABINDU BCOM 3 

68 2018-19 201806884604 VECHALAPU DEVI BSC (MPC) 3 

69 2018-19 201806886848 DOOBA INDU BSC (MPCS) 3 

70 2018-19 201806887365 BADDANKI SAI DEEPIKA BCOM 3 

71 2018-19 201806888168 ARASADA SAIMOUNIKA BCOM 3 

72 2018-19 201806891641 KAREDLA MOHANA BA (EHP) 1 

73 2018-19 201806894762 ANUPOJU BHARATHI BA (EPP) 3 

74 2018-19 201806896544 DUNGA LAKSHMI PRIYANKA BSC (MPC) 3 

75 2018-19 201806896875 RONGALI LIKITHA NIVEDITHA BSC (MPCS) 3 

76 2018-19 201806907512 KOLLA YASODHA 
BSC (BIO 
TECH) 

1 

77 2018-19 201806911131 GIDUTURI SRILATHA BA (EHP) 3 

78 2018-19 201806915394 POLIPILLI RAMA LAKSHMI BA (EHP) 3 

79 2018-19 201806916476 BARLA JYOTHI BCOM 3 

80 2018-19 201806917410 GANDEPALLI RANI BA (EPP) 3 

81 2018-19 201806922611 BARLA KALAVATHI BCOM 3 

82 2018-19 201806923083 CHELLUBOYINA ANUSHA 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

3 

83 2018-19 201806936581 KILARI BHAGYA LAKSHMI BSC (MPC) 3 

84 2018-19 201806936901 CHINTHALAPUDI RENUKA BCOM 3 

85 2018-19 201806937720 KONDERPU JYOTHI BA (EPP) 3 

86 2018-19 201806943611 NAGARAPU TEJASWINI BSC (MPCS) 3 

87 2018-19 201806950784 KATIPAMU JYOTHI 
BSC (BIO 
TECH) 

3 

88 2018-19 201806958218 MASABATHULA ALIVELU BA 3 

89 2018-19 201806963713 GORLE SIVA 
BSC (BIO 
TECH) 

3 

90 2018-19 201806966046 YETHIRAJYAM MANASA 
BSC (BIO 
TECH) 

2 

91 2018-19 201806966899 UPPADA MEENA BA (EPP) 3 



92 2018-19 201806969505 YALLAPU GEETHA SAI RAMYA BA (EHP) 1 

93 2018-19 201806981074 VECHALAPU MAMATHA BSC (MPC) 3 

94 2018-19 201806981116 VANTAKU GOWRI BSC (MPC) 3 

95 2018-19 201806987219 KARI HEMALATHA BA (EHP) 3 

96 2018-19 201806989344 GORAKA ASHA BA (EHP) 3 

97 2018-19 201806990966 THUMPALA SATYA POOJITHA 
BSC (MICRO 
BIOLOGY) 

3 

98 2018-19 201806991110 PITHAPURAM APARNA BCOM 3 

99 2018-19 201806997343 POTNURI RADHA BCOM 3 

100 2018-19 201807024118 YERIPILLI ARUNASRI BSC (MPC) 3 

101 2018-19 201807025445 DAKAMURI SAI SIRISHA 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

3 

102 2018-19 201807025920 ETAMSETTI DURGA BHAVANI BSC (MPCS) 3 

103 2018-19 201807069937 OLISETTI MANEESHA BA (EPP) 3 

104 2018-19 201807072028 BANDARI LAVANYA BCOM 3 

105 2018-19 201807074910 SIRISETTY LAVANYA BSC (MPC) 3 

106 2018-19 201807080149 KOTANA TRIVENI 
BSC (MICRO 
BIOLOGY) 

3 

107 2018-19 201807082187 
SANAPATHI VASANTHA 
KUMARI 

BSC (MPCS) 3 

108 2018-19 201807082722 TERLI ROJA RANI BSC (MPC) 3 

109 2018-19 201807102758 DADI PREETHI BCOM 3 

110 2018-19 201807118235 PILLALA RENUKA BCOM 3 

111 2018-19 201807119001 VADAMODULA MOUNIKA BA (EHP) 3 

112 2018-19 201807124498 SABBAVARAPU BHARGAVI BA (EPP) 3 

113 2018-19 201807126228 MALIREDDY LAVANYA BA (EHP) 3 

114 2018-19 201807132488 REDDI RAMANA 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

3 

115 2018-19 201807139572 BODDETI RAMADEVI BCOM 3 

116 2018-19 201807139633 PATNAIKUNI BHARGAVI BSC (MPC) 3 

117 2018-19 201807158057 GONTHINA JAYALAKSHMI 
BSC (BIO 
TECH) 

3 

118 2018-19 201807170651 MOLLETI BHARATHI BA (EHP) 3 

119 2018-19 201807733932 NALLA LIKHITHA 
BSC (BIO 
TECH) 

2 

120 2018-19 201807775451 CHUKKALA MOHINI BCOM 1 

121 2018-19 201807781922 SIDDANATI SWATI BSC (MPC) 2 

122 2018-19 201807783279 PASALAPUDI SAI LAKSHMI BSC (MPCS) 2 

123 2018-19 201807804496 CHITIKIREDDI PHANISRI 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

2 

124 2018-19 201807824122 MAGUPALLI GNANI DEEPIKA BA (EHP) 1 

125 2018-19 201807829706 BARNIKALA HEMALATHA BCOM 2 

126 2018-19 201807840383 BONDI MUTYALAMMA BSC (MPCS) 2 

127 2018-19 201807845711 RONGALI LAVANYA 
BSC (BIO 
TECH) 

1 



128 2018-19 201807868658 KANCHUBOINA INDUMATHI BSC (MPC) 2 

129 2018-19 201807871226 SOMIREDDY DIVYA BSC (MPCS) 2 

130 2018-19 201807923436 DUNGALA VARALAKSHMI 
BSC (MICRO 
BIOLOGY) 

2 

131 2018-19 201807967709 YANDAMURI RAMALAKSHMI 
BSC (BIO 
TECH) 

2 

132 2018-19 201807972249 
CHOPPA NARSA SAI DURGA 
ANUSHA KUMARI 

BSC (BIO 
TECH) 

1 

133 2018-19 201807972976 GATREDDI INDRAVATHI BSC (MPCS) 2 

134 2018-19 201807978305 PAMU JHANSI BA (EHP) 2 

135 2018-19 201807986755 
KILLAMPUDI 
VENKATALAKSHMI 

BSC (MICRO 
BIOLOGY) 

2 

136 2018-19 201807991274 PILLA SAI KUMARI BA (EPP) 2 

137 2018-19 201807997503 PILLA PADMA BSC (MPCS) 2 

138 2018-19 201808005387 
EMANDI LALITHA SESHU 
KUMARI 

BA (EHP) 2 

139 2018-19 201808006507 TADELA KALYANI BA (EPP) 1 

140 2018-19 201808006734 BOGI TRIVENI BSC (MPC) 2 

141 2018-19 201808023105 YENNETI VEERAMANI BCOM 2 

142 2018-19 201808026429 KONCHA ROHINI BA 2 

143 2018-19 201808030467 GAVARA BHAGYASRI BSC (MPCS) 2 

144 2018-19 201808037337 VANAPALLI BHARATHI BCOM 2 

145 2018-19 201808037358 VECHALAPU ROHINI BSC (MPCS) 2 

146 2018-19 201808045592 GULLIPALLI SATYAVATHI BSC (MPC) 2 

147 2018-19 201808051205 SIRIPINA ABHISHA 
BSC (MICRO 
BIOLOGY) 

2 

148 2018-19 201808083431 RELANGI MOUNIKA BSC (MPCS) 2 

149 2018-19 201808086478 NEMALA MOUNIKA BA (EHP) 2 

150 2018-19 201808098864 PALLI PRAVEENA 
BSC (MICRO 
BIOLOGY) 

2 

151 2018-19 201808118261 BEJJIPARAPU AMANI 
BSC (BIO 
TECH) 

2 

152 2018-19 201808145704 VEERNI BHANU PRASANNA BSC (MPCS) 2 

153 2018-19 201808147019 SINGAMSETTI JHANSI BSC (MPCS) 2 

154 2018-19 201808154104 VANKA KUSUMASRI 
BSC (MICRO 
BIOLOGY) 

2 

155 2018-19 201808154871 
CHINTHADA SAI 
CHANDRAKALA 

BA (EHP) 2 

156 2018-19 201808156140 
KORUPOLU VENKATA 
LAKSHMI 

BSC (MPCS) 2 

157 2018-19 201808166357 VASUPILLI SARASWATHI BSC (MPC) 2 

158 2018-19 201808179680 RAGATI ANJALI 
BSC (MICRO 
BIOLOGY) 

1 

159 2018-19 201808187388 SURADA RAMACHANDRAMMA BCOM 2 

160 2018-19 201808194702 CHAMANTHULA NAGAMANI BSC (MPC) 2 

161 2018-19 201808202552 GARI VENKATA LAKSHMI BCOM 2 



162 2018-19 201808205275 GANDEPALLI TRIVENI BA (EPP) 1 

163 2018-19 201808217483 
VARADAPUREDDY 
RAVANAMMA 

BSC (MPCS) 2 

164 2018-19 201808218254 MALLA RAMYA BA (EPP) 2 

165 2018-19 201808239279 YALLA TARAKA SOMESWARI BSC (MPC) 2 

166 2018-19 201808245021 NAKKELLA KUMARI BSC (MPC) 2 

167 2018-19 201808254307 SANAPATI SWARUPA BSC (MPCS) 2 

168 2018-19 201808261309 SURADA AMMAJI 
BSC (MICRO 
BIOLOGY) 

1 

169 2018-19 201808263528 MEESALA LEELAVATHI 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

2 

170 2018-19 201808284566 CHITTIBOINA JYOTHI BCOM 2 

171 2018-19 201808289923 PUDI YERUKULAMMA BSC (MPCS) 2 

172 2018-19 201808295377 CHEEMALA HYMAVATHI 
BSC (BIO 
TECH) 

2 

173 2018-19 201808308858 
BADITHABOYINA HEMA 
MADHURI 

BCOM 2 

174 2018-19 201808332066 UTA PADMA 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

2 

175 2018-19 201808335935 KOTANA SANDHYA BSC (MPC) 2 

176 2018-19 201808354016 NAYANA SWATHI 
BSC (BIO 
TECH) 

2 

177 2018-19 201808355788 SAMPARTHI SAI LAKSHMI BCOM 2 

178 2018-19 201808364874 ADIGARLA SIREESHA BCOM 2 

179 2018-19 201808366071 JAMI JERISHA BCOM 2 

180 2018-19 201808398938 KUSIREDDI SRAVANI 
BSC (MICRO 
BIOLOGY) 

2 

181 2018-19 201808429030 YERRA ASWINI BA 2 

182 2018-19 201808432584 CHITIKELA SIRISHA BHAVANI BCOM 1 

183 2018-19 201808442713 PYLA LALITHA BSC (MPC) 2 

184 2018-19 201808444689 GARIKINA VENI BSC (MPC) 2 

185 2018-19 201808464878 BETHA SIVAMMA BSC (MPC) 2 

186 2018-19 201808465218 
CHIPPADA YERRI THALLI 
URMILA 

BSC (MPC) 2 

187 2018-19 201808471265 KOLUSU SRAVANI BSC (MPC) 2 

188 2018-19 201808473183 DUDDU VENKATALAKSHMI BSC (MPCS) 2 

189 2018-19 201808484900 KOLLI PARAMESWARI BSC (MPCS) 2 

190 2018-19 201808485890 YERRA HEMANI BCOM 2 

191 2018-19 201808501946 
VANTAKULA VENKATA RAJYA 
LAKSHMI 

BSC (MICRO 
BIOLOGY) 

2 

192 2018-19 201808504120 THALABATHULA BHARGAVI BSC (MPCS) 2 

193 2018-19 201808515048 KINTHALA DIVYA 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

1 

194 2018-19 201808534152 PATNALA DEEKSHITHA BCOM 1 

195 2018-19 201808569978 PATNALA NOOKA RATNAM BCOM 2 

196 2018-19 201808571461 APPIKONDA REVATHI BSC (MPC) 3 



197 2018-19 201808572841 MARGANI SAIKANKAVALLI BA (EPP) 2 

198 2018-19 201808583035 
JERRIPOTHULA MEGHANA 
VARSHA 

BSC (MPCS) 3 

199 2018-19 201808584682 
JERRIPOTHULA MEGHANA 
HARSHA 

BSC (MPCS) 3 

200 2018-19 201808608526 PIRANBILLI SOWJANYA BA (EPP) 2 

201 2018-19 201808626419 BADAM SRAVANI TULASI BA (EHP) 1 

202 2018-19 201808640161 TEMBURU KUMARI BCOM 3 

203 2018-19 201808641621 KILARI VASANTHA 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

2 

204 2018-19 201808663747 TAMADA RASI BA 2 

205 2018-19 201808703596 KUNA SRI DEVI 
BSC (BIO 
TECH) 

2 

206 2018-19 201808704575 ALAJINGI SOBHARANI BCOM 2 

207 2018-19 201808714820 VARRI NEELIMA 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

2 

208 2018-19 201808871852 DONTALA ASWANI BSC (MPCS) 2 

209 2018-19 201808898988 SURLA SUVARNA BCOM 2 

210 2018-19 201808910112 LANKA ROHINI BCOM 1 

211 2018-19 201808911657 ANDIBOYINA BHARATHI BSC (MPC) 3 

212 2018-19 201808911791 SABBAVARAPU KRISHNAVENI BA (EPP) 3 

213 2018-19 201808913221 KONA LALITHA BSC (MPCS) 3 

214 2018-19 201808914399 ANDAVARAPU LAVANYA BCOM 3 

215 2018-19 201808914438 ANDAVARAPU RAMYA BCOM 3 

216 2018-19 201808915034 PEDDENTI VINITHA BSC (MPCS) 3 

217 2018-19 201808915442 JAMMALA INDRAJA BSC (MPCS) 3 

218 2018-19 201808916391 PERAMBUDURI KALPAVALLI 
BSC (BIO 
TECH) 

3 

219 2018-19 201808917767 CHOWTA SUNEELA BCOM 1 

220 2018-19 201808919133 MONDU GIRIJA 
BSC (BIO 
TECH) 

3 

221 2018-19 201808919845 ITRAJU TEJESWARI BSC (MPCS) 1 

222 2018-19 201808920220 MAKKUVA VIMALA KUMARI BCOM 3 

223 2018-19 201808920606 TEDDU PAVANI BA (EHP) 3 

224 2018-19 201808920975 SARIPALLI JAYASRI BA (EHP) 3 

225 2018-19 201808922037 BATTI ANURADHA BA (EHP) 3 

226 2018-19 201808922871 MERUVA YAMUNA BSC (MPC) 1 

227 2018-19 201808923607 MARITHI ARUNA BA (EHP) 3 

228 2018-19 201808923716 THONANGI ARUNASRI BCOM 3 

229 2018-19 201808928408 BAVISETTI SWATHI BCOM 3 

230 2018-19 201808929735 PENTAKOTA KUSUMA BSC (MIBC) 3 

231 2018-19 201808934883 JANSI BURADA 
BSC (BIO 
TECH) 

3 

232 2018-19 201808935591 PADALA VARALAKSHMI BCOM 3 

233 2018-19 201808943906 THAMMINA PRASHANTI BCOM 3 



234 2018-19 201808944897 CHIPPADA SAILATHA BA (EHP) 1 

235 2018-19 201808945061 RAJANA VIJAYA BA (EHP) 1 

236 2018-19 201808950211 PATTIGUNDLA SWATHI 
BSC (BIO 
TECH) 

3 

237 2018-19 201808952329 DOODA VARALAKSHMI BCOM 3 

238 2018-19 201808953045 SUNKARA LAVANYA BSC (MPC) 1 

239 2018-19 201808953742 KOYYA DIVYA BSC (MPCS) 1 

240 2018-19 201808955105 VALLA RAVALIKA BSC (MPC) 1 

241 2018-19 201808956133 BUDIREDDY DHANA LAXMI BSC (MPCS) 1 

242 2018-19 201808958171 BODDU DIVYA BSC (MPC) 1 

243 2018-19 201808959354 SIMMA TEJESWARI BCOM 1 

244 2018-19 201808960057 VARANASI SHARMILA 
BSC (BIO 
TECH) 

1 

245 2018-19 201808960062 BODDU MOUNIKA BSC (MPCS) 1 

246 2018-19 201808962830 BEESETTY SAI DEEPTHI 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

3 

247 2018-19 201808967038 PENKI KAVITHA BCOM 3 

248 2018-19 201808967403 
CHINTHAKAYALA NAGA 
LAKSHMI 

BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

1 

249 2018-19 201808974609 MADDU SANDHYA BSC (MPC) 1 

250 2018-19 201808975418 VARANASI HEMALATHA BSC (MPC) 1 

251 2018-19 201808978436 POTNURU VENKATA LAKSHMI BSC (MPCS) 3 

252 2018-19 201808979225 BOKKENA SRAVANI BCOM 1 

253 2018-19 201808979668 ENDALA RAMA DEVI BCOM 3 

254 2018-19 201808982523 YANDRA SOWJANYA BCOM 1 

255 2018-19 201808991072 BUDDA VASANTHA BCOM 1 

256 2018-19 201808991387 POLIREDDY PUSHPA BSC (MPC) 3 

257 2018-19 201808991403 OMMI SAI PRASANNA BCOM 3 

258 2018-19 201808991916 ALITE JHANSI KUMARI BSC (MPC) 1 

259 2018-19 201808992344 SIYYADRI YASODHA BSC (MPCS) 1 

260 2018-19 201808994909 PENTIBOYINA JYOTHSNA BSC (MPCS) 1 

261 2018-19 201808995166 KARI GIRIJA DEVI BCOM 3 

262 2018-19 201808996624 DANNINA SRAVANI 
BSC (MICRO 
BIOLOGY) 

1 

263 2018-19 201809007273 MEESALA RAMA BSC (MPCS) 1 

264 2018-19 201809007855 YANNAMSETTI SIVALAKSHMI 
BSC (BIO 
TECH) 

3 

265 2018-19 201809008026 KORUKONDA BHARATHI BSC (MPCS) 3 

266 2018-19 201809014725 AMARA LAVANYA BA (EHP) 1 

267 2018-19 201809015363 VALLURI USHARANI BA (EPP) 1 

268 2018-19 201809025540 TAGINENI BHARATHI 
BSC (MICRO 
BIOLOGY) 

1 

269 2018-19 201809026852 KALLA MONIKA BSC (MPCS) 1 

270 2018-19 201809028234 METIKOTI NEERAJA BCOM 1 



271 2018-19 201809028305 BANDARU GANGA PARVATHI BSC (MPC) 3 

272 2018-19 201809031254 GORLE VASUNDHARA BSC (MPCS) 1 

273 2018-19 201809032869 YEJJALA BALAMANI 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

1 

274 2018-19 201809033961 CHUTTURU SAI NEELIMA BA (EHP) 1 

275 2018-19 201809038663 MACHIPURI GEETHANJALI BSC (MPCS) 1 

276 2018-19 201809044695 POLAVARAPU RUPAVATHI BA (EPP) 1 

277 2018-19 201809044922 VASUPILLI LAKSHMI BCOM 1 

278 2018-19 201809047345 SANGAMREDDY ADILAXMI BCOM 1 

279 2018-19 201809050717 BONTHU RAJYALAKSHMI BCOM 1 

280 2018-19 201809052927 GOVINDALAPOODI LAVANYA BSC (MPCS) 1 

281 2018-19 201809053466 THOTA NANDINI BCOM 1 

282 2018-19 201809054206 PUDI SATYAVATHI 
BSC (MICRO 
BIOLOGY) 

1 

283 2018-19 201809058971 KEELU SIREESHA BSC (MPC) 3 

284 2018-19 201809059341 VASAPALLI VIJAYA BCOM 1 

285 2018-19 201809060081 VADAMODULA SOWJANYA BSC (MPC) 1 

286 2018-19 201809060122 KODA PUSHPALATHA BA (EHP) 1 

287 2018-19 201809065378 BUDUMURU SANTHOSHI BSC (MPCS) 1 

288 2018-19 201809066211 MANDALA HEMA BSC (MPCS) 1 

289 2018-19 201809066596 PACHILA SRAVANI BA (EHP) 1 

290 2018-19 201809067292 YADLA PADMA BSC (MPCS) 3 

291 2018-19 201809069566 GOLAGANI PAVANI BA (EHP) 1 

292 2018-19 201809070166 PAILA RAJA MAHESWARI 
BSC (BIO 
TECH) 

1 

293 2018-19 201809073082 DUVVI KUSUMA BCOM 1 

294 2018-19 201809077730 SARIPILLI SAIKUMARI BA (EPP) 1 

295 2018-19 201809078790 KALINGI LAKSHMI BHAVANI BSC (MPC) 1 

296 2018-19 201809081879 KANDUBOTHU ANU RADHA BSC (MPC) 1 

297 2018-19 201809082496 CHINTAKAYALA DIVYASRI 
BSC (MICRO 
BIOLOGY) 

1 

298 2018-19 201809083736 PADIMI SOWJANYA BCOM 1 

299 2018-19 201809083921 PAIDI CHAMANTHI 
BSC (BIO 
TECH) 

1 

300 2018-19 201809085435 ORISI LALITHA KUMARI BSC (MPCS) 1 

301 2018-19 201809085874 KASI LALITHA BSC (MPC) 1 

302 2018-19 201809090296 KORADA MOUNIKA GAYATHRI BCOM 1 

303 2018-19 201809094454 BALIVADA DRAKSHAYANI BCOM 1 

304 2018-19 201809095371 KURAMDASU BANGARU PAPA 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

1 

305 2018-19 201809098915 PUTTA MERCY BSC (MPC) 1 

306 2018-19 201809101272 AMJURI SANDHYA RANI BA (EHP) 1 

307 2018-19 201809111015 BODDEPALLI LOKESHWARI 
BSC (BIO 
TECH) 

1 



308 2018-19 201809112515 MUDDADA VIJAYA 
BSC (MICRO 
BIOLOGY) 

1 

309 2018-19 201809118410 BADITHAMANI DIVYA BCOM 1 

310 2018-19 201809118864 SAGARAPU NEERAJA BSC (MPC) 1 

311 2018-19 201809121310 DHARMISETTI SYAMALA BA (EPP) 1 

312 2018-19 201809123741 MAJJI LEELA BSC (MPC) 1 

313 2018-19 201809124191 TAMADA SAI LAKSHMI 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

1 

314 2018-19 201809126126 JUREDDI SATYA SREE BSC (MPCS) 1 

315 2018-19 201809134372 KUNDRAPU BHANU BSC (MPC) 1 

316 2018-19 201809136543 
CHINTAKAYALA 
MADHULATHA 

BCOM 1 

317 2018-19 201809139459 PALIKA SATYAVATHI BCOM 1 

318 2018-19 201809142097 KARRI RENUKA BSC (MPCS) 1 

319 2018-19 201809145471 GANAGALLA TULASI 
BSC (BIO 
TECH) 

1 

320 2018-19 201809145535 ALLIPILLI ASWINI DEVI BCOM 1 

321 2018-19 201809149182 TALADA SASI KALA BCOM 1 

322 2018-19 201809149934 
CHINTHAPALLI PURNA 
BHAVANI 

BA (EPP) 1 

323 2018-19 201809155617 SABBAVARAPU HYMA BSC (MPCS) 1 

324 2018-19 201809162750 MUNAGAVALASA SUPRIYA BA (EHP) 1 

325 2018-19 201809180575 MYLAPILLI KOMALA BSC (MPCS) 1 

326 2018-19 201809181095 KANURI KOWSALYA BA (EHP) 1 

327 2018-19 201809181315 BUTTALA KAVYA SRI BCOM 1 

328 2018-19 201809188961 KATIPAM LEELAVATHI BSC (MPC) 1 

329 2018-19 201809189216 KATIPAM MANI BSC (MPC) 1 

330 2018-19 201809191901 KAMBAPU VAJRAM BSC (MPC) 1 

331 2018-19 201809198651 CHINTALA BHAVITHA BSC (MPCS) 1 

332 2018-19 201809204119 CHINTHAPILLI SREE DEVI BA (EHP) 1 

333 2018-19 201809205545 MADAKA APOORVA BSC (MPC) 1 

334 2018-19 201809205929 RAVADA SUPRIYA BSC (MPCS) 1 

335 2018-19 201809206027 MADAKA BHAVANI BSC (MPCS) 1 

336 2018-19 201809212997 CHANDRANA RAMYA SRI BSC (MPCS) 1 

337 2018-19 201809216123 GOMPA MALATHI BSC (MPCS) 1 

338 2018-19 201809216791 CHADARAM DHARA GAYATHRI BSC (MPC) 1 

339 2018-19 201809219644 MUNGANDI SUSHMA SAI BSC (MPCS) 1 

340 2018-19 201809226733 PENAGANTI NAGAMANI 
BSC (MICRO 
BIOLOGY) 

1 

341 2018-19 201809229568 MADABATTULA SAIKUMARI BA (EHP) 1 

342 2018-19 201809240721 KALLA YASHODA RANI BSC (MPCS) 1 

343 2018-19 201809246777 MUTTA PUSHPA BSC (MPC) 1 

344 2018-19 201809252426 ARJALLA PRATYUSHA BA (EPP) 1 

345 2018-19 201809269541 MYCHARLA KEERTHI BSC (MPC) 1 



346 2018-19 201809272804 DOWLAPALLI RAMANI 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

1 

347 2018-19 201809274606 KANAKALA JAYALAKSHMI BA (EHP) 1 

348 2018-19 201809285214 VELAMALA BHAGYA LAKSHMI BCOM 3 

349 2018-19 201809286947 BANDARU SATYA SANTHOSHI BSC (MPCS) 1 

350 2018-19 201809287378 TELU SAI SUPRAJA BSC (MPC) 1 

351 2018-19 201809299839 
PALLANI VEERADURGA 
JHANSIRANI 

BCOM 1 

352 2018-19 201809300402 
MANYAMKOTI KALYANI 
MANJU 

BSC (MICRO 
BIOLOGY) 

1 

353 2018-19 201809303222 DAVALA SWATHI BSC (MPC) 1 

354 2018-19 201809306201 REJETI HEMALATHA BA (EPP) 1 

355 2018-19 201809323995 CHEEPURUPALLI GOWTHAMI BSC (MPCS) 1 

356 2018-19 201809359432 SIRIPURAPU RAMALAKSHMI BCOM 1 

357 2018-19 201809381989 PULAKALA ASWINI BSC (MPCS) 1 

358 2018-19 201809382149 TAMADA BHARATHI BSC (MPCS) 1 

359 2018-19 201809391432 VANGAPANDU MOUNIKA BSC (MPCS) 1 

360 2018-19 201809391550 RONGALI JYOTHI BSC (MPCS) 1 

361 2018-19 201809392627 JAMI SOWJANYA BCOM 1 

362 2018-19 201809395495 THONDAVARAPU HEMALATHA BCOM 1 

363 2018-19 201809402034 SORNAPUDI SURYA GAYATHRI 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

1 

364 2018-19 201809437088 BODDU BUJJI BSC (MPCS) 1 

365 2018-19 201809437153 JAKKANA PRIYANKA BCOM 1 

366 2018-19 201809448738 BAILAPUDI JOSHITA BA (EPP) 1 

367 2018-19 201809449493 MEESALA SRI DEVI BSC (MPC) 1 

368 2018-19 201809465763 DHAMARSINGH SRAVANI BA (EHP) 1 

369 2018-19 201809478157 KOPPALA SRAVANI BSC (MPCS) 1 

370 2018-19 201809481051 MEDISETTI HEMALATHA BSC (MPCS) 1 

371 2018-19 201810084971 BEVARA MADHURI BSC (MPC) 2 

372 2018-19 201810165169 BANDARU HEMA LATHA BSC (MPC) 2 

373 2018-19 201810166432 ADIGARLA BALAMMA BSC (MPC) 2 

374 2018-19 201810298494 PALIKA RAMALAKSMI 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

2 

375 2018-19 201810299796 BAYYAVARAPU RAMYASREE 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

2 

376 2018-19 201810373934 NAKKA RAMANAMMA BCOM 2 

377 2018-19 201810375283 POLAVARAPU SAILAJA BCOM 2 

378 2018-19 201810379863 MADDU RAJESWARI BCOM 2 

379 2018-19 201810379974 NARU URMILA BCOM 2 

380 2018-19 201810386180 POTHALA HYMAVATHI BCOM 2 

381 2018-19 201810389438 MOLLETI JAYALAKSHMI BCOM 2 

382 2018-19 201810395323 
BADIPETLA VENKATA 
LAKSHMI 

BCOM 2 



383 2018-19 201810406107 UPPILI RAJU 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

2 

384 2018-19 201810410538 HANUMANTHU KAVYA BSC (MPCS) 2 

385 2018-19 201810410748 PYLA APARNA BSC (MPCS) 2 

386 2018-19 201810410924 KUNUKU REVATHI BSC (MPCS) 2 

387 2018-19 201810414791 KOTTAPU ANUSHA BSC (MPCS) 2 

388 2018-19 201810418498 KORADA GOWRISWARI BSC (MPCS) 2 

389 2018-19 201810418718 KHANDAPU RADHIKA BSC (MPCS) 2 

390 2018-19 201810418948 REDDY GAYATHRI BSC (MPCS) 2 

391 2018-19 201810456831 VALLURI LAKSHMI 
BSC (MICRO 
BIOLOGY) 

2 

392 2018-19 201810457009 SIRAPURAPU LALITHA 
BSC (MICRO 
BIOLOGY) 

2 

393 2018-19 201810576675 DUNABOYINA SRAVANI BA (EPP) 2 

394 2018-19 201810577785 PAILA EKAVEERA BA (EHP) 2 

395 2018-19 201810608781 GUNTUPU JYOTHI BA (EPP) 2 

396 2018-19 201810609552 TADDI UDAYA LAKSHMI BSC (MPC) 2 

397 2018-19 201810641643 VEMAVARAPU JHANSI BA (EPP) 2 

398 2018-19 201810641665 DANDUPOLU MANI BA (EPP) 2 

399 2018-19 201810652436 ARIPAKA VENKATALAKSHMI BCOM 2 

400 2018-19 201810655153 PATNALA VENKATALAKSHMI BCOM 2 

401 2018-19 201810655202 A LLU SANDHYA RANI BCOM 2 

402 2018-19 201810663442 PERLA MALATHI 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

2 

403 2018-19 201810696620 MIDDE ANISHA BA (EHP) 3 

404 2018-19 201810696636 ANGUDI USHARANI BCOM 3 

405 2018-19 201810709972 KONATALA DURGA SAI BCOM 2 

406 2018-19 201811140549 YERRA BHAVANI BCOM 1 

407 2018-19 201811164074 BODAKURTHI BHAVANI 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

3 

408 2018-19 201811203912 GORRIPATI BALA RAJESWARI 
BSC (MICRO 
BIOLOGY) 

1 

409 2018-19 201811206792 BOGAPURAPU RAMA DEVI 
BSC (BIO 
TECH) 

1 

410 2018-19 201811217162 YELLETI JYOSHNA 
BSC (BIO 
TECH) 

1 

411 2018-19 201811217511 BENDI KRISHNA VENI 
BSC (BIO 
TECH) 

1 

412 2018-19 201811222694 KODA SIRISHA 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

1 

413 2018-19 201811239164 
MAKINA SAI ESWARA 
PRIYANKA 

BA (EPP) 1 

414 2018-19 201811240541 VANDANA SRAVANI BA (EPP) 1 

415 2018-19 201811245682 KONETI KASULAMMA BA (EPP) 1 

416 2018-19 201811247764 
MALLUVALASA NAGA 
PRASANNA 

BA (EPP) 1 



417 2018-19 201811283401 CHEPURI BHARGAVI BA (EPP) 1 

418 2018-19 201811293377 KOVVURU VENKATA LAKSHMI BCOM 1 

419 2018-19 201811342094 AVUGADDA SWATHI BSC (MPCS) 1 

420 2018-19 201811358894 MAGUPALLI GEETHANJALI BA (EHP) 1 

421 2018-19 201811359008 THIKKADA PYDITHALLI BA (EHP) 1 

422 2018-19 201811364561 KODA KOTESWARI BCOM 1 

423 2018-19 201811364565 
POTNURU VENKATA 
PADMAVATHI 

BCOM 1 

424 2018-19 201811364581 BADIGANTA ESWARAMMA BCOM 1 

425 2018-19 201811364627 
BADARADA LAXMI SAI UDAYA 
SWETHA 

BCOM 1 

426 2018-19 201811364635 YADLA HEMALATHA BCOM 1 

427 2018-19 201811364646 SURARAPU LALITHA BCOM 1 

428 2018-19 201811365714 KANDREGULA KOMALI BSC (MPCS) 1 

429 2018-19 201811368772 MADICHARLA RAMA BSC (MPC) 1 

430 2018-19 201811369179 DAMMU PRASANNA KUMARI BSC (MPC) 1 

431 2018-19 201811369205 SOMIREDDI CHELLAYYAMMA BSC (MPC) 1 

432 2018-19 201811410198 RANDHI KIRANMAI BCOM 1 

433 2018-19 201811431141 
CHELLIBOINA 
DHANALAKSHMI 

BA (EHP) 1 

434 2018-19 201811456580 CHANCHALI JYOTHI BCOM 1 

435 2018-19 201811475574 SIRIGISETTI NIREESHA 
BSC (BIO 
TECH) 

1 

436 2018-19 201811477023 VELUGULA SUNEETHA 
BSC (MICRO 
BIOLOGY) 

1 

437 2019-20 201906107199 BIKKAVOLU JAYAGOWRI 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

3 

438 2019-20 201906585519 KOVVADA MOUNIKA BA (EHP) 3 

439 2019-20 201906616284 MANDALA PAVANI 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

2 

440 2019-20 201906656452 KANDIPALLI SRAVANI BA 3 

441 2019-20 201906693547 MAILAPALLI SARIKA BCOM 3 

442 2019-20 201906860650 JAMMU BHAGYA LAKSHMI BA (EHP) 3 

443 2019-20 201906891641 KAREDLA MOHANA BA (EHP) 2 

444 2019-20 201906966046 YETHIRAJYAM MANASA 
BSC (BIO 
TECH) 

3 

445 2019-20 201906969505 YALLAPU GEETHA SAI RAMYA BA (EHP) 2 

446 2019-20 201907733932 NALLA LIKHITHA 
BSC (BIO 
TECH) 

3 

447 2019-20 201907775451 CHUKKALA MOHINI BCOM 2 

448 2019-20 201907781922 SIDDANATI SWATI BSC (MPC) 3 

449 2019-20 201907783279 PASALAPUDI SAI LAKSHMI BSC (MPCS) 3 

450 2019-20 201907804496 CHITIKIREDDI PHANISRI 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

3 

451 2019-20 201907824122 MAGUPALLI GNANI DEEPIKA BA (EHP) 2 



452 2019-20 201907829706 BARNIKALA HEMALATHA BCOM 3 

453 2019-20 201907840383 BONDI MUTYALAMMA BSC (MPCS) 3 

454 2019-20 201907868658 KANCHUBOINA INDUMATHI BSC (MPC) 3 

455 2019-20 201907871226 SOMIREDDY DIVYA BSC (MPCS) 3 

456 2019-20 201907923436 DUNGALA VARALAKSHMI 
BSC (MICRO 
BIOLOGY) 

3 

457 2019-20 201907967709 YANDAMURI RAMALAKSHMI 
BSC (BIO 
TECH) 

3 

458 2019-20 201907972249 
CHOPPA NARSA SAI DURGA 
ANUSHA KUMARI 

BSC (BIO 
TECH) 

2 

459 2019-20 201907972976 GATREDDI INDRAVATHI BSC (MPCS) 3 

460 2019-20 201907978305 PAMU JHANSI BA (EHP) 3 

461 2019-20 201907981024 BURIDI SIREESHA BSC (MPC) 3 

462 2019-20 201907991274 PILLA SAI KUMARI BA (EPP) 3 

463 2019-20 201907997503 PILLA PADMA BSC (MPCS) 3 

464 2019-20 201908005387 
EMANDI LALITHA SESHU 
KUMARI 

BA (EHP) 3 

465 2019-20 201908006507 TADELA KALYANI BA (EPP) 2 

466 2019-20 201908006734 BOGI TRIVENI BSC (MPC) 3 

467 2019-20 201908021250 NADUPURI ANURADHA BSC (MPCS) 3 

468 2019-20 201908023105 YENNETI VEERAMANI BCOM 3 

469 2019-20 201908026429 KONCHA ROHINI BA 3 

470 2019-20 201908030467 GAVARA BHAGYASRI BSC (MPCS) 3 

471 2019-20 201908037337 VANAPALLI BHARATHI BCOM 3 

472 2019-20 201908037358 VECHALAPU ROHINI BSC (MPCS) 3 

473 2019-20 201908045592 GULLIPALLI SATYAVATHI BSC (MPC) 3 

474 2019-20 201908051205 SIRIPINA ABHISHA 
BSC (MICRO 
BIOLOGY) 

3 

475 2019-20 201908083431 RELANGI MOUNIKA BSC (MPCS) 3 

476 2019-20 201908086478 NEMALA MOUNIKA BA (EHP) 3 

477 2019-20 201908098864 PALLI PRAVEENA 
BSC (MICRO 
BIOLOGY) 

3 

478 2019-20 201908118261 BEJJIPARAPU AMANI 
BSC (BIO 
TECH) 

3 

479 2019-20 201908145704 VEERNI BHANU PRASANNA BSC (MPCS) 3 

480 2019-20 201908147019 SINGAMSETTI JHANSI BSC (MPCS) 3 

481 2019-20 201908154104 VANKA KUSUMASRI 
BSC (MICRO 
BIOLOGY) 

3 

482 2019-20 201908154871 
CHINTHADA SAI 
CHANDRAKALA 

BA (EHP) 3 

483 2019-20 201908156140 
KORUPOLU VENKATA 
LAKSHMI 

BSC (MPCS) 3 

484 2019-20 201908166357 VASUPILLI SARASWATHI BSC (MPC) 3 

485 2019-20 201908179680 RAGATI ANJALI 
BSC (MICRO 
BIOLOGY) 

2 

486 2019-20 201908180810 RALLAPALLI LEELA BSC (MPC) 3 



487 2019-20 201908187388 SURADA RAMACHANDRAMMA BCOM 3 

488 2019-20 201908194702 CHAMANTHULA NAGAMANI BSC (MPC) 3 

489 2019-20 201908202552 GARI VENKATA LAKSHMI BCOM 3 

490 2019-20 201908217483 
VARADAPUREDDY 
RAVANAMMA 

BSC (MPCS) 3 

491 2019-20 201908218254 MALLA RAMYA BA (EPP) 3 

492 2019-20 201908239279 YALLA TARAKA SOMESWARI BSC (MPC) 3 

493 2019-20 201908245021 NAKKELLA KUMARI BSC (MPC) 3 

494 2019-20 201908254307 SANAPATI SWARUPA BSC (MPCS) 3 

495 2019-20 201908261309 SURADA AMMAJI 
BSC (MICRO 
BIOLOGY) 

2 

496 2019-20 201908289923 PUDI YERUKULAMMA BSC (MPCS) 3 

497 2019-20 201908295377 CHEEMALA HYMAVATHI 
BSC (BIO 
TECH) 

3 

498 2019-20 201908308858 
BADITHABOYINA HEMA 
MADHURI 

BCOM 3 

499 2019-20 201908332066 UTA PADMA 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

3 

500 2019-20 201908335935 KOTANA SANDHYA BSC (MPC) 3 

501 2019-20 201908354016 NAYANA SWATHI 
BSC (BIO 
TECH) 

3 

502 2019-20 201908355788 SAMPARTHI SAI LAKSHMI BCOM 3 

503 2019-20 201908362365 SURADA GOWTHAMI BSC (MPC) 3 

504 2019-20 201908364874 ADIGARLA SIREESHA BCOM 3 

505 2019-20 201908366071 JAMI JERISHA BCOM 3 

506 2019-20 201908398938 KUSIREDDI SRAVANI 
BSC (MICRO 
BIOLOGY) 

3 

507 2019-20 201908429030 YERRA ASWINI BA 3 

508 2019-20 201908432584 CHITIKELA SIRISHA BHAVANI BCOM 2 

509 2019-20 201908442713 PYLA LALITHA BSC (MPC) 3 

510 2019-20 201908444689 GARIKINA VENI BSC (MPC) 3 

511 2019-20 201908464878 BETHA SIVAMMA BSC (MPC) 3 

512 2019-20 201908465218 
CHIPPADA YERRI THALLI 
URMILA 

BSC (MPC) 3 

513 2019-20 201908471265 KOLUSU SRAVANI BSC (MPC) 3 

514 2019-20 201908473183 DUDDU VENKATALAKSHMI BSC (MPCS) 3 

515 2019-20 201908484900 KOLLI PARAMESWARI BSC (MPCS) 3 

516 2019-20 201908485890 YERRA HEMANI BCOM 3 

517 2019-20 201908501946 
VANTAKULA VENKATA RAJYA 
LAKSHMI 

BSC (MICRO 
BIOLOGY) 

3 

518 2019-20 201908504120 THALABATHULA BHARGAVI BSC (MPCS) 3 

519 2019-20 201908515048 KINTHALA DIVYA 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

2 

520 2019-20 201908534152 PATNALA DEEKSHITHA BCOM 2 

521 2019-20 201908549196 SUNAMUDHI DEEPIKA SAHU BSC (MPCS) 2 



522 2019-20 201908569978 PATNALA NOOKA RATNAM BCOM 3 

523 2019-20 201908572841 MARGANI SAIKANKAVALLI BA (EPP) 3 

524 2019-20 201908608526 PIRANBILLI SOWJANYA BA (EPP) 3 

525 2019-20 201908641621 KILARI VASANTHA 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

3 

526 2019-20 201908663747 TAMADA RASI BA 3 

527 2019-20 201908703596 KUNA SRI DEVI 
BSC (BIO 
TECH) 

3 

528 2019-20 201908704575 ALAJINGI SOBHARANI BCOM 3 

529 2019-20 201908714820 VARRI NEELIMA 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

3 

530 2019-20 201908871852 DONTALA ASWANI BSC (MPCS) 3 

531 2019-20 201908898988 SURLA SUVARNA BCOM 3 

532 2019-20 201908910112 LANKA ROHINI BCOM 2 

533 2019-20 201908917767 CHOWTA SUNEELA BCOM 2 

534 2019-20 201908922871 MERUVA YAMUNA BSC (MPC) 2 

535 2019-20 201908944897 CHIPPADA SAILATHA BA (EHP) 2 

536 2019-20 201908945061 RAJANA VIJAYA BA (EHP) 2 

537 2019-20 201908953045 SUNKARA LAVANYA BSC (MPC) 2 

538 2019-20 201908953742 KOYYA DIVYA BSC (MPCS) 2 

539 2019-20 201908955105 VALLA RAVALIKA BSC (MPC) 2 

540 2019-20 201908956133 BUDIREDDY DHANA LAXMI BSC (MPCS) 2 

541 2019-20 201908958171 BODDU DIVYA BSC (MPC) 2 

542 2019-20 201908959354 SIMMA TEJESWARI BCOM 2 

543 2019-20 201908960057 VARANASI SHARMILA 
BSC (BIO 
TECH) 

2 

544 2019-20 201908960062 BODDU MOUNIKA BSC (MPCS) 2 

545 2019-20 201908967403 
CHINTHAKAYALA NAGA 
LAKSHMI 

BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

2 

546 2019-20 201908974609 MADDU SANDHYA BSC (MPC) 2 

547 2019-20 201908975418 VARANASI HEMALATHA BSC (MPC) 2 

548 2019-20 201908979225 BOKKENA SRAVANI BCOM 2 

549 2019-20 201908982523 YANDRA SOWJANYA BCOM 2 

550 2019-20 201908991072 BUDDA VASANTHA BCOM 2 

551 2019-20 201908991916 ALITE JHANSI KUMARI BSC (MPC) 2 

552 2019-20 201908992344 SIYYADRI YASODHA BSC (MPCS) 2 

553 2019-20 201908996624 DANNINA SRAVANI 
BSC (MICRO 
BIOLOGY) 

2 

554 2019-20 201909007273 MEESALA RAMA BSC (MPCS) 2 

555 2019-20 201909014725 AMARA LAVANYA BA (EHP) 2 

556 2019-20 201909025540 TAGINENI BHARATHI 
BSC (MICRO 
BIOLOGY) 

2 

557 2019-20 201909026852 KALLA MONIKA BSC (MPCS) 2 

558 2019-20 201909028234 METIKOTI NEERAJA BCOM 2 



559 2019-20 201909031254 GORLE VASUNDHARA BSC (MPCS) 2 

560 2019-20 201909032869 YEJJALA BALAMANI 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

2 

561 2019-20 201909033961 CHUTTURU SAI NEELIMA BA (EHP) 2 

562 2019-20 201909038663 MACHIPURI GEETHANJALI BSC (MPCS) 2 

563 2019-20 201909044695 POLAVARAPU RUPAVATHI BA (EPP) 2 

564 2019-20 201909044922 VASUPILLI LAKSHMI BCOM 2 

565 2019-20 201909047345 SANGAMREDDY ADILAXMI BCOM 2 

566 2019-20 201909050717 BONTHU RAJYALAKSHMI BCOM 2 

567 2019-20 201909052927 GOVINDALAPOODI LAVANYA BSC (MPCS) 2 

568 2019-20 201909053466 THOTA NANDINI BCOM 2 

569 2019-20 201909059341 VASAPALLI VIJAYA BCOM 2 

570 2019-20 201909060081 VADAMODULA SOWJANYA BSC (MPC) 2 

571 2019-20 201909060122 KODA PUSHPALATHA BA (EHP) 2 

572 2019-20 201909065378 BUDUMURU SANTHOSHI BSC (MPCS) 2 

573 2019-20 201909066211 MANDALA HEMA BSC (MPCS) 2 

574 2019-20 201909066596 PACHILA SRAVANI BA (EHP) 2 

575 2019-20 201909069566 GOLAGANI PAVANI BA (EHP) 2 

576 2019-20 201909070166 PAILA RAJA MAHESWARI 
BSC (BIO 
TECH) 

2 

577 2019-20 201909073082 DUVVI KUSUMA BCOM 2 

578 2019-20 201909077730 SARIPILLI SAIKUMARI BA (EPP) 2 

579 2019-20 201909078790 KALINGI LAKSHMI BHAVANI BSC (MPC) 2 

580 2019-20 201909082496 CHINTAKAYALA DIVYASRI 
BSC (MICRO 
BIOLOGY) 

2 

581 2019-20 201909083736 PADIMI SOWJANYA BCOM 2 

582 2019-20 201909083921 PAIDI CHAMANTHI 
BSC (BIO 
TECH) 

2 

583 2019-20 201909085435 ORISI LALITHA KUMARI BSC (MPCS) 2 

584 2019-20 201909085874 KASI LALITHA BSC (MPC) 2 

585 2019-20 201909090296 KORADA MOUNIKA GAYATHRI BCOM 2 

586 2019-20 201909094454 BALIVADA DRAKSHAYANI BCOM 2 

587 2019-20 201909095371 KURAMDASU BANGARU PAPA 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

2 

588 2019-20 201909098915 PUTTA MERCY BSC (MPC) 2 

589 2019-20 201909101272 AMJURI SANDHYA RANI BA (EHP) 2 

590 2019-20 201909111015 BODDEPALLI LOKESHWARI 
BSC (BIO 
TECH) 

2 

591 2019-20 201909112515 MUDDADA VIJAYA 
BSC (MICRO 
BIOLOGY) 

2 

592 2019-20 201909118410 BADITHAMANI DIVYA BCOM 2 

593 2019-20 201909118864 SAGARAPU NEERAJA BSC (MPC) 2 

594 2019-20 201909121310 DHARMISETTI SYAMALA BA (EPP) 2 

595 2019-20 201909123741 MAJJI LEELA BSC (MPC) 2 



596 2019-20 201909124191 TAMADA SAI LAKSHMI 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

2 

597 2019-20 201909126126 JUREDDI SATYA SREE BSC (MPCS) 2 

598 2019-20 201909134372 KUNDRAPU BHANU BSC (MPC) 2 

599 2019-20 201909136543 
CHINTAKAYALA 
MADHULATHA 

BCOM 2 

600 2019-20 201909139459 PALIKA SATYAVATHI BCOM 2 

601 2019-20 201909142097 KARRI RENUKA BSC (MPCS) 2 

602 2019-20 201909145471 GANAGALLA TULASI 
BSC (BIO 
TECH) 

2 

603 2019-20 201909145535 ALLIPILLI ASWINI DEVI BCOM 2 

604 2019-20 201909149182 TALADA SASI KALA BCOM 2 

605 2019-20 201909149934 
CHINTHAPALLI PURNA 
BHAVANI 

BA (EPP) 2 

606 2019-20 201909155617 SABBAVARAPU HYMA BSC (MPCS) 2 

607 2019-20 201909162750 MUNAGAVALASA SUPRIYA BA (EHP) 2 

608 2019-20 201909180575 MYLAPILLI KOMALA BSC (MPCS) 2 

609 2019-20 201909181095 KANURI KOWSALYA BA (EHP) 2 

610 2019-20 201909181315 BUTTALA KAVYA SRI BCOM 2 

611 2019-20 201909188961 KATIPAM LEELAVATHI BSC (MPC) 2 

612 2019-20 201909189216 KATIPAM MANI BSC (MPC) 2 

613 2019-20 201909191901 KAMBAPU VAJRAM BSC (MPC) 2 

614 2019-20 201909198651 CHINTALA BHAVITHA BSC (MPCS) 2 

615 2019-20 201909204119 CHINTHAPILLI SREE DEVI BA (EHP) 2 

616 2019-20 201909205929 RAVADA SUPRIYA BSC (MPCS) 2 

617 2019-20 201909206027 MADAKA BHAVANI BSC (MPCS) 2 

618 2019-20 201909212997 CHANDRANA RAMYA SRI BSC (MPCS) 2 

619 2019-20 201909216123 GOMPA MALATHI BSC (MPCS) 2 

620 2019-20 201909219644 MUNGANDI SUSHMA SAI BSC (MPCS) 2 

621 2019-20 201909226733 PENAGANTI NAGAMANI 
BSC (MICRO 
BIOLOGY) 

2 

622 2019-20 201909229568 MADABATTULA SAIKUMARI BA (EHP) 2 

623 2019-20 201909240721 KALLA YASHODA RANI BSC (MPCS) 2 

624 2019-20 201909246777 MUTTA PUSHPA BSC (MPC) 2 

625 2019-20 201909252426 ARJALLA PRATYUSHA BA (EPP) 2 

626 2019-20 201909269541 MYCHARLA KEERTHI BSC (MPC) 2 

627 2019-20 201909272804 DOWLAPALLI RAMANI 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

2 

628 2019-20 201909286947 BANDARU SATYA SANTHOSHI BSC (MPCS) 2 

629 2019-20 201909287378 TELU SAI SUPRAJA BSC (MPC) 2 

630 2019-20 201909299839 
PALLANI VEERADURGA 
JHANSIRANI 

BCOM 2 

631 2019-20 201909300402 
MANYAMKOTI KALYANI 
MANJU 

BSC (MICRO 
BIOLOGY) 

2 

632 2019-20 201909303222 DAVALA SWATHI BSC (MPC) 2 



633 2019-20 201909303608 PATNALA POLERU BCOM 2 

634 2019-20 201909306201 REJETI HEMALATHA BA (EPP) 2 

635 2019-20 201909323995 CHEEPURUPALLI GOWTHAMI BSC (MPCS) 2 

636 2019-20 201909339539 GORLE YERNAMMA BCOM 2 

637 2019-20 201909359432 SIRIPURAPU RAMALAKSHMI BCOM 2 

638 2019-20 201909381989 PULAKALA ASWINI BSC (MPCS) 2 

639 2019-20 201909382149 TAMADA BHARATHI BSC (MPCS) 2 

640 2019-20 201909391432 VANGAPANDU MOUNIKA BSC (MPCS) 2 

641 2019-20 201909391550 RONGALI JYOTHI BSC (MPCS) 2 

642 2019-20 201909392627 JAMI SOWJANYA BCOM 2 

643 2019-20 201909395495 THONDAVARAPU HEMALATHA BCOM 2 

644 2019-20 201909402034 SORNAPUDI SURYA GAYATHRI 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

2 

645 2019-20 201909437088 BODDU BUJJI BSC (MPCS) 2 

646 2019-20 201909437153 JAKKANA PRIYANKA BCOM 2 

647 2019-20 201909448738 BAILAPUDI JOSHITA BA (EPP) 2 

648 2019-20 201909449493 MEESALA SRI DEVI BSC (MPC) 2 

649 2019-20 201909465763 DHAMARSINGH SRAVANI BA (EHP) 2 

650 2019-20 201909478157 KOPPALA SRAVANI BSC (MPCS) 2 

651 2019-20 201910084971 BEVARA MADHURI BSC (MPC) 3 

652 2019-20 201910165169 BANDARU HEMA LATHA BSC (MPC) 3 

653 2019-20 201910166432 ADIGARLA BALAMMA BSC (MPC) 3 

654 2019-20 201910298494 PALIKA RAMALAKSMI 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

3 

655 2019-20 201910373934 NAKKA RAMANAMMA BCOM 3 

656 2019-20 201910375283 POLAVARAPU SAILAJA BCOM 3 

657 2019-20 201910379863 MADDU RAJESWARI BCOM 3 

658 2019-20 201910379974 NARU URMILA BCOM 3 

659 2019-20 201910386180 POTHALA HYMAVATHI BCOM 3 

660 2019-20 201910389438 MOLLETI JAYALAKSHMI BCOM 3 

661 2019-20 201910395323 
BADIPETLA VENKATA 
LAKSHMI 

BCOM 3 

662 2019-20 201910406107 UPPILI RAJU 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

3 

663 2019-20 201910410538 HANUMANTHU KAVYA BSC (MPCS) 3 

664 2019-20 201910410748 PYLA APARNA BSC (MPCS) 3 

665 2019-20 201910410924 KUNUKU REVATHI BSC (MPCS) 3 

666 2019-20 201910414791 KOTTAPU ANUSHA BSC (MPCS) 3 

667 2019-20 201910418498 KORADA GOWRISWARI BSC (MPCS) 3 

668 2019-20 201910418718 KHANDAPU RADHIKA BSC (MPCS) 3 

669 2019-20 201910456831 VALLURI LAKSHMI 
BSC (MICRO 
BIOLOGY) 

3 

670 2019-20 201910457009 SIRAPURAPU LALITHA 
BSC (MICRO 
BIOLOGY) 

3 



671 2019-20 201910576675 DUNABOYINA SRAVANI BA (EPP) 3 

672 2019-20 201910577785 PAILA EKAVEERA BA (EHP) 3 

673 2019-20 201910608781 GUNTUPU JYOTHI BA (EPP) 3 

674 2019-20 201910609552 TADDI UDAYA LAKSHMI BSC (MPC) 3 

675 2019-20 201910641643 VEMAVARAPU JHANSI BA (EPP) 3 

676 2019-20 201910641665 DANDUPOLU MANI BA (EPP) 3 

677 2019-20 201910652436 ARIPAKA VENKATALAKSHMI BCOM 3 

678 2019-20 201910655153 PATNALA VENKATALAKSHMI BCOM 3 

679 2019-20 201910655202 A LLU SANDHYA RANI BCOM 3 

680 2019-20 201910709972 KONATALA DURGA SAI BCOM 3 

681 2019-20 201911140549 YERRA BHAVANI BCOM 2 

682 2019-20 201911203912 GORRIPATI BALA RAJESWARI 
BSC (MICRO 
BIOLOGY) 

2 

683 2019-20 201911206792 BOGAPURAPU RAMA DEVI 
BSC (BIO 
TECH) 

2 

684 2019-20 201911217162 YELLETI JYOSHNA 
BSC (BIO 
TECH) 

2 

685 2019-20 201911217511 BENDI KRISHNA VENI 
BSC (BIO 
TECH) 

2 

686 2019-20 201911222694 KODA SIRISHA 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

2 

687 2019-20 201911239164 
MAKINA SAI ESWARA 
PRIYANKA 

BA (EPP) 2 

688 2019-20 201911240541 VANDANA SRAVANI BA (EPP) 2 

689 2019-20 201911247764 
MALLUVALASA NAGA 
PRASANNA 

BA (EPP) 2 

690 2019-20 201911283401 CHEPURI BHARGAVI BA (EPP) 2 

691 2019-20 201911293377 KOVVURU VENKATA LAKSHMI BCOM 2 

692 2019-20 201911342094 AVUGADDA SWATHI BSC (MPCS) 2 

693 2019-20 201911358894 MAGUPALLI GEETHANJALI BA (EHP) 2 

694 2019-20 201911359008 THIKKADA PYDITHALLI BA (EHP) 2 

695 2019-20 201911364561 KODA KOTESWARI BCOM 2 

696 2019-20 201911364581 BADIGANTA ESWARAMMA BCOM 2 

697 2019-20 201911364627 
BADARADA LAXMI SAI UDAYA 
SWETHA 

BCOM 2 

698 2019-20 201911364635 YADLA HEMALATHA BCOM 2 

699 2019-20 201911364646 SURARAPU LALITHA BCOM 2 

700 2019-20 201911365714 KANDREGULA KOMALI BSC (MPCS) 2 

701 2019-20 201911368772 MADICHARLA RAMA BSC (MPC) 2 

702 2019-20 201911369179 DAMMU PRASANNA KUMARI BSC (MPC) 2 

703 2019-20 201911369205 SOMIREDDI CHELLAYYAMMA BSC (MPC) 2 

704 2019-20 201911410198 RANDHI KIRANMAI BCOM 2 

705 2019-20 201911431141 
CHELLIBOINA 
DHANALAKSHMI 

BA (EHP) 2 

706 2019-20 201911456580 CHANCHALI JYOTHI BCOM 2 



Totals      

Proceeding No-JVID3201900056 of BC Welfare 27-04-2020 

S.No. 
Acedemic 

Year 
Student ID Student Name Course Name Course Year 

1 2019-20 201906107199 BIKKAVOLU JAYAGOWRI 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

3 

2 2019-20 201906585519 KOVVADA MOUNIKA BA (EHP) 3 

3 2019-20 201906616284 MANDALA PAVANI 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

2 

4 2019-20 201906656452 KANDIPALLI SRAVANI BA 3 

5 2019-20 201906693547 MAILAPALLI SARIKA BCOM 3 

6 2019-20 201906860650 JAMMU BHAGYA LAKSHMI BA (EHP) 3 

7 2019-20 201906891641 KAREDLA MOHANA BA (EHP) 2 

8 2019-20 201906966046 YETHIRAJYAM MANASA 
BSC (BIO 
TECH) 

3 

9 2019-20 201906969505 YALLAPU GEETHA SAI RAMYA BA (EHP) 2 

10 2019-20 201907733932 NALLA LIKHITHA 
BSC (BIO 
TECH) 

3 

11 2019-20 201907775451 CHUKKALA MOHINI BCOM 2 

12 2019-20 201907781922 SIDDANATI SWATI BSC (MPC) 3 

13 2019-20 201907783279 PASALAPUDI SAI LAKSHMI BSC (MPCS) 3 

14 2019-20 201907804496 CHITIKIREDDI PHANISRI 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

3 

15 2019-20 201907824122 MAGUPALLI GNANI DEEPIKA BA (EHP) 2 

16 2019-20 201907829706 BARNIKALA HEMALATHA BCOM 3 

17 2019-20 201907840383 BONDI MUTYALAMMA BSC (MPCS) 3 

18 2019-20 201907868658 KANCHUBOINA INDUMATHI BSC (MPC) 3 

19 2019-20 201907871226 SOMIREDDY DIVYA BSC (MPCS) 3 

20 2019-20 201907923436 DUNGALA VARALAKSHMI 
BSC (MICRO 
BIOLOGY) 

3 

21 2019-20 201907967709 YANDAMURI RAMALAKSHMI 
BSC (BIO 
TECH) 

3 

22 2019-20 201907972249 
CHOPPA NARSA SAI DURGA 
ANUSHA KUMARI 

BSC (BIO 
TECH) 

2 

23 2019-20 201907972976 GATREDDI INDRAVATHI BSC (MPCS) 3 

24 2019-20 201907978305 PAMU JHANSI BA (EHP) 3 

25 2019-20 201907981024 BURIDI SIREESHA BSC (MPC) 3 

26 2019-20 201907991274 PILLA SAI KUMARI BA (EPP) 3 

27 2019-20 201907997503 PILLA PADMA BSC (MPCS) 3 

28 2019-20 201908005387 
EMANDI LALITHA SESHU 
KUMARI 

BA (EHP) 3 

29 2019-20 201908006507 TADELA KALYANI BA (EPP) 2 

30 2019-20 201908006734 BOGI TRIVENI BSC (MPC) 3 

31 2019-20 201908021250 NADUPURI ANURADHA BSC (MPCS) 3 

32 2019-20 201908023105 YENNETI VEERAMANI BCOM 3 



33 2019-20 201908026429 KONCHA ROHINI BA 3 

34 2019-20 201908030467 GAVARA BHAGYASRI BSC (MPCS) 3 

35 2019-20 201908037337 VANAPALLI BHARATHI BCOM 3 

36 2019-20 201908037358 VECHALAPU ROHINI BSC (MPCS) 3 

37 2019-20 201908045592 GULLIPALLI SATYAVATHI BSC (MPC) 3 

38 2019-20 201908051205 SIRIPINA ABHISHA 
BSC (MICRO 
BIOLOGY) 

3 

39 2019-20 201908083431 RELANGI MOUNIKA BSC (MPCS) 3 

40 2019-20 201908086478 NEMALA MOUNIKA BA (EHP) 3 

41 2019-20 201908098864 PALLI PRAVEENA 
BSC (MICRO 
BIOLOGY) 

3 

42 2019-20 201908118261 BEJJIPARAPU AMANI 
BSC (BIO 
TECH) 

3 

43 2019-20 201908145704 VEERNI BHANU PRASANNA BSC (MPCS) 3 

44 2019-20 201908147019 SINGAMSETTI JHANSI BSC (MPCS) 3 

45 2019-20 201908154104 VANKA KUSUMASRI 
BSC (MICRO 
BIOLOGY) 

3 

46 2019-20 201908154871 
CHINTHADA SAI 
CHANDRAKALA 

BA (EHP) 3 

47 2019-20 201908156140 
KORUPOLU VENKATA 
LAKSHMI 

BSC (MPCS) 3 

48 2019-20 201908166357 VASUPILLI SARASWATHI BSC (MPC) 3 

49 2019-20 201908179680 RAGATI ANJALI 
BSC (MICRO 
BIOLOGY) 

2 

50 2019-20 201908180810 RALLAPALLI LEELA BSC (MPC) 3 

51 2019-20 201908187388 SURADA RAMACHANDRAMMA BCOM 3 

52 2019-20 201908194702 CHAMANTHULA NAGAMANI BSC (MPC) 3 

53 2019-20 201908202552 GARI VENKATA LAKSHMI BCOM 3 

54 2019-20 201908217483 
VARADAPUREDDY 
RAVANAMMA 

BSC (MPCS) 3 

55 2019-20 201908218254 MALLA RAMYA BA (EPP) 3 

56 2019-20 201908239279 YALLA TARAKA SOMESWARI BSC (MPC) 3 

57 2019-20 201908245021 NAKKELLA KUMARI BSC (MPC) 3 

58 2019-20 201908254307 SANAPATI SWARUPA BSC (MPCS) 3 

59 2019-20 201908261309 SURADA AMMAJI 
BSC (MICRO 
BIOLOGY) 

2 

60 2019-20 201908289923 PUDI YERUKULAMMA BSC (MPCS) 3 

61 2019-20 201908295377 CHEEMALA HYMAVATHI 
BSC (BIO 
TECH) 

3 

62 2019-20 201908308858 
BADITHABOYINA HEMA 
MADHURI 

BCOM 3 

63 2019-20 201908332066 UTA PADMA 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

3 

64 2019-20 201908335935 KOTANA SANDHYA BSC (MPC) 3 

65 2019-20 201908354016 NAYANA SWATHI 
BSC (BIO 
TECH) 

3 

66 2019-20 201908355788 SAMPARTHI SAI LAKSHMI BCOM 3 



67 2019-20 201908362365 SURADA GOWTHAMI BSC (MPC) 3 

68 2019-20 201908364874 ADIGARLA SIREESHA BCOM 3 

69 2019-20 201908366071 JAMI JERISHA BCOM 3 

70 2019-20 201908398938 KUSIREDDI SRAVANI 
BSC (MICRO 
BIOLOGY) 

3 

71 2019-20 201908429030 YERRA ASWINI BA 3 

72 2019-20 201908432584 CHITIKELA SIRISHA BHAVANI BCOM 2 

73 2019-20 201908442713 PYLA LALITHA BSC (MPC) 3 

74 2019-20 201908444689 GARIKINA VENI BSC (MPC) 3 

75 2019-20 201908464878 BETHA SIVAMMA BSC (MPC) 3 

76 2019-20 201908465218 
CHIPPADA YERRI THALLI 
URMILA 

BSC (MPC) 3 

77 2019-20 201908471265 KOLUSU SRAVANI BSC (MPC) 3 

78 2019-20 201908473183 DUDDU VENKATALAKSHMI BSC (MPCS) 3 

79 2019-20 201908484900 KOLLI PARAMESWARI BSC (MPCS) 3 

80 2019-20 201908485890 YERRA HEMANI BCOM 3 

81 2019-20 201908501946 
VANTAKULA VENKATA RAJYA 
LAKSHMI 

BSC (MICRO 
BIOLOGY) 

3 

82 2019-20 201908504120 THALABATHULA BHARGAVI BSC (MPCS) 3 

83 2019-20 201908515048 KINTHALA DIVYA 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

2 

84 2019-20 201908534152 PATNALA DEEKSHITHA BCOM 2 

85 2019-20 201908549196 SUNAMUDHI DEEPIKA SAHU BSC (MPCS) 2 

86 2019-20 201908569978 PATNALA NOOKA RATNAM BCOM 3 

87 2019-20 201908572841 MARGANI SAIKANKAVALLI BA (EPP) 3 

88 2019-20 201908608526 PIRANBILLI SOWJANYA BA (EPP) 3 

89 2019-20 201908641621 KILARI VASANTHA 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

3 

90 2019-20 201908663747 TAMADA RASI BA 3 

91 2019-20 201908703596 KUNA SRI DEVI 
BSC (BIO 
TECH) 

3 

92 2019-20 201908704575 ALAJINGI SOBHARANI BCOM 3 

93 2019-20 201908714820 VARRI NEELIMA 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

3 

94 2019-20 201908871852 DONTALA ASWANI BSC (MPCS) 3 

95 2019-20 201908898988 SURLA SUVARNA BCOM 3 

96 2019-20 201908910112 LANKA ROHINI BCOM 2 

97 2019-20 201908917767 CHOWTA SUNEELA BCOM 2 

98 2019-20 201908922871 MERUVA YAMUNA BSC (MPC) 2 

99 2019-20 201908944897 CHIPPADA SAILATHA BA (EHP) 2 

100 2019-20 201908945061 RAJANA VIJAYA BA (EHP) 2 

101 2019-20 201908953045 SUNKARA LAVANYA BSC (MPC) 2 

102 2019-20 201908953742 KOYYA DIVYA BSC (MPCS) 2 

103 2019-20 201908955105 VALLA RAVALIKA BSC (MPC) 2 



104 2019-20 201908956133 BUDIREDDY DHANA LAXMI BSC (MPCS) 2 

105 2019-20 201908958171 BODDU DIVYA BSC (MPC) 2 

106 2019-20 201908959354 SIMMA TEJESWARI BCOM 2 

107 2019-20 201908960057 VARANASI SHARMILA 
BSC (BIO 
TECH) 

2 

108 2019-20 201908960062 BODDU MOUNIKA BSC (MPCS) 2 

109 2019-20 201908967403 
CHINTHAKAYALA NAGA 
LAKSHMI 

BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

2 

110 2019-20 201908974609 MADDU SANDHYA BSC (MPC) 2 

111 2019-20 201908975418 VARANASI HEMALATHA BSC (MPC) 2 

112 2019-20 201908979225 BOKKENA SRAVANI BCOM 2 

113 2019-20 201908982523 YANDRA SOWJANYA BCOM 2 

114 2019-20 201908991072 BUDDA VASANTHA BCOM 2 

115 2019-20 201908991916 ALITE JHANSI KUMARI BSC (MPC) 2 

116 2019-20 201908992344 SIYYADRI YASODHA BSC (MPCS) 2 

117 2019-20 201908996624 DANNINA SRAVANI 
BSC (MICRO 
BIOLOGY) 

2 

118 2019-20 201909007273 MEESALA RAMA BSC (MPCS) 2 

119 2019-20 201909014725 AMARA LAVANYA BA (EHP) 2 

120 2019-20 201909025540 TAGINENI BHARATHI 
BSC (MICRO 
BIOLOGY) 

2 

121 2019-20 201909026852 KALLA MONIKA BSC (MPCS) 2 

122 2019-20 201909028234 METIKOTI NEERAJA BCOM 2 

123 2019-20 201909031254 GORLE VASUNDHARA BSC (MPCS) 2 

124 2019-20 201909032869 YEJJALA BALAMANI 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

2 

125 2019-20 201909033961 CHUTTURU SAI NEELIMA BA (EHP) 2 

126 2019-20 201909038663 MACHIPURI GEETHANJALI BSC (MPCS) 2 

127 2019-20 201909044695 POLAVARAPU RUPAVATHI BA (EPP) 2 

128 2019-20 201909044922 VASUPILLI LAKSHMI BCOM 2 

129 2019-20 201909047345 SANGAMREDDY ADILAXMI BCOM 2 

130 2019-20 201909050717 BONTHU RAJYALAKSHMI BCOM 2 

131 2019-20 201909052927 GOVINDALAPOODI LAVANYA BSC (MPCS) 2 

132 2019-20 201909053466 THOTA NANDINI BCOM 2 

133 2019-20 201909059341 VASAPALLI VIJAYA BCOM 2 

134 2019-20 201909060081 VADAMODULA SOWJANYA BSC (MPC) 2 

135 2019-20 201909060122 KODA PUSHPALATHA BA (EHP) 2 

136 2019-20 201909065378 BUDUMURU SANTHOSHI BSC (MPCS) 2 

137 2019-20 201909066211 MANDALA HEMA BSC (MPCS) 2 

138 2019-20 201909066596 PACHILA SRAVANI BA (EHP) 2 

139 2019-20 201909069566 GOLAGANI PAVANI BA (EHP) 2 

140 2019-20 201909070166 PAILA RAJA MAHESWARI 
BSC (BIO 
TECH) 

2 

141 2019-20 201909073082 DUVVI KUSUMA BCOM 2 



142 2019-20 201909077730 SARIPILLI SAIKUMARI BA (EPP) 2 

143 2019-20 201909078790 KALINGI LAKSHMI BHAVANI BSC (MPC) 2 

144 2019-20 201909082496 CHINTAKAYALA DIVYASRI 
BSC (MICRO 
BIOLOGY) 

2 

145 2019-20 201909083736 PADIMI SOWJANYA BCOM 2 

146 2019-20 201909083921 PAIDI CHAMANTHI 
BSC (BIO 
TECH) 

2 

147 2019-20 201909085435 ORISI LALITHA KUMARI BSC (MPCS) 2 

148 2019-20 201909085874 KASI LALITHA BSC (MPC) 2 

149 2019-20 201909090296 KORADA MOUNIKA GAYATHRI BCOM 2 

150 2019-20 201909094454 BALIVADA DRAKSHAYANI BCOM 2 

151 2019-20 201909095371 KURAMDASU BANGARU PAPA 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

2 

152 2019-20 201909098915 PUTTA MERCY BSC (MPC) 2 

153 2019-20 201909101272 AMJURI SANDHYA RANI BA (EHP) 2 

154 2019-20 201909111015 BODDEPALLI LOKESHWARI 
BSC (BIO 
TECH) 

2 

155 2019-20 201909112515 MUDDADA VIJAYA 
BSC (MICRO 
BIOLOGY) 

2 

156 2019-20 201909118410 BADITHAMANI DIVYA BCOM 2 

157 2019-20 201909118864 SAGARAPU NEERAJA BSC (MPC) 2 

158 2019-20 201909121310 DHARMISETTI SYAMALA BA (EPP) 2 

159 2019-20 201909123741 MAJJI LEELA BSC (MPC) 2 

160 2019-20 201909124191 TAMADA SAI LAKSHMI 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

2 

161 2019-20 201909126126 JUREDDI SATYA SREE BSC (MPCS) 2 

162 2019-20 201909134372 KUNDRAPU BHANU BSC (MPC) 2 

163 2019-20 201909136543 
CHINTAKAYALA 
MADHULATHA 

BCOM 2 

164 2019-20 201909139459 PALIKA SATYAVATHI BCOM 2 

165 2019-20 201909142097 KARRI RENUKA BSC (MPCS) 2 

166 2019-20 201909145471 GANAGALLA TULASI 
BSC (BIO 
TECH) 

2 

167 2019-20 201909145535 ALLIPILLI ASWINI DEVI BCOM 2 

168 2019-20 201909149182 TALADA SASI KALA BCOM 2 

169 2019-20 201909149934 
CHINTHAPALLI PURNA 
BHAVANI 

BA (EPP) 2 

170 2019-20 201909155617 SABBAVARAPU HYMA BSC (MPCS) 2 

171 2019-20 201909162750 MUNAGAVALASA SUPRIYA BA (EHP) 2 

172 2019-20 201909180575 MYLAPILLI KOMALA BSC (MPCS) 2 

173 2019-20 201909181095 KANURI KOWSALYA BA (EHP) 2 

174 2019-20 201909181315 BUTTALA KAVYA SRI BCOM 2 

175 2019-20 201909188961 KATIPAM LEELAVATHI BSC (MPC) 2 

176 2019-20 201909189216 KATIPAM MANI BSC (MPC) 2 

177 2019-20 201909191901 KAMBAPU VAJRAM BSC (MPC) 2 



178 2019-20 201909198651 CHINTALA BHAVITHA BSC (MPCS) 2 

179 2019-20 201909204119 CHINTHAPILLI SREE DEVI BA (EHP) 2 

180 2019-20 201909205929 RAVADA SUPRIYA BSC (MPCS) 2 

181 2019-20 201909206027 MADAKA BHAVANI BSC (MPCS) 2 

182 2019-20 201909212997 CHANDRANA RAMYA SRI BSC (MPCS) 2 

183 2019-20 201909216123 GOMPA MALATHI BSC (MPCS) 2 

184 2019-20 201909219644 MUNGANDI SUSHMA SAI BSC (MPCS) 2 

185 2019-20 201909226733 PENAGANTI NAGAMANI 
BSC (MICRO 
BIOLOGY) 

2 

186 2019-20 201909229568 MADABATTULA SAIKUMARI BA (EHP) 2 

187 2019-20 201909240721 KALLA YASHODA RANI BSC (MPCS) 2 

188 2019-20 201909246777 MUTTA PUSHPA BSC (MPC) 2 

189 2019-20 201909252426 ARJALLA PRATYUSHA BA (EPP) 2 

190 2019-20 201909269541 MYCHARLA KEERTHI BSC (MPC) 2 

191 2019-20 201909272804 DOWLAPALLI RAMANI 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

2 

192 2019-20 201909286947 BANDARU SATYA SANTHOSHI BSC (MPCS) 2 

193 2019-20 201909287378 TELU SAI SUPRAJA BSC (MPC) 2 

194 2019-20 201909299839 
PALLANI VEERADURGA 
JHANSIRANI 

BCOM 2 

195 2019-20 201909300402 
MANYAMKOTI KALYANI 
MANJU 

BSC (MICRO 
BIOLOGY) 

2 

196 2019-20 201909303222 DAVALA SWATHI BSC (MPC) 2 

197 2019-20 201909303608 PATNALA POLERU BCOM 2 

198 2019-20 201909306201 REJETI HEMALATHA BA (EPP) 2 

199 2019-20 201909323995 CHEEPURUPALLI GOWTHAMI BSC (MPCS) 2 

200 2019-20 201909339539 GORLE YERNAMMA BCOM 2 

201 2019-20 201909359432 SIRIPURAPU RAMALAKSHMI BCOM 2 

202 2019-20 201909381989 PULAKALA ASWINI BSC (MPCS) 2 

203 2019-20 201909382149 TAMADA BHARATHI BSC (MPCS) 2 

204 2019-20 201909391432 VANGAPANDU MOUNIKA BSC (MPCS) 2 

205 2019-20 201909391550 RONGALI JYOTHI BSC (MPCS) 2 

206 2019-20 201909392627 JAMI SOWJANYA BCOM 2 

207 2019-20 201909395495 THONDAVARAPU HEMALATHA BCOM 2 

208 2019-20 201909402034 SORNAPUDI SURYA GAYATHRI 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

2 

209 2019-20 201909437088 BODDU BUJJI BSC (MPCS) 2 

210 2019-20 201909437153 JAKKANA PRIYANKA BCOM 2 

211 2019-20 201909448738 BAILAPUDI JOSHITA BA (EPP) 2 

212 2019-20 201909449493 MEESALA SRI DEVI BSC (MPC) 2 

213 2019-20 201909465763 DHAMARSINGH SRAVANI BA (EHP) 2 

214 2019-20 201909478157 KOPPALA SRAVANI BSC (MPCS) 2 

215 2019-20 201910084971 BEVARA MADHURI BSC (MPC) 3 



216 2019-20 201910165169 BANDARU HEMA LATHA BSC (MPC) 3 

217 2019-20 201910166432 ADIGARLA BALAMMA BSC (MPC) 3 

218 2019-20 201910298494 PALIKA RAMALAKSMI 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

3 

219 2019-20 201910373934 NAKKA RAMANAMMA BCOM 3 

220 2019-20 201910375283 POLAVARAPU SAILAJA BCOM 3 

221 2019-20 201910379863 MADDU RAJESWARI BCOM 3 

222 2019-20 201910379974 NARU URMILA BCOM 3 

223 2019-20 201910386180 POTHALA HYMAVATHI BCOM 3 

224 2019-20 201910389438 MOLLETI JAYALAKSHMI BCOM 3 

225 2019-20 201910395323 
BADIPETLA VENKATA 
LAKSHMI 

BCOM 3 

226 2019-20 201910406107 UPPILI RAJU 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

3 

227 2019-20 201910410538 HANUMANTHU KAVYA BSC (MPCS) 3 

228 2019-20 201910410748 PYLA APARNA BSC (MPCS) 3 

229 2019-20 201910410924 KUNUKU REVATHI BSC (MPCS) 3 

230 2019-20 201910414791 KOTTAPU ANUSHA BSC (MPCS) 3 

231 2019-20 201910418498 KORADA GOWRISWARI BSC (MPCS) 3 

232 2019-20 201910418718 KHANDAPU RADHIKA BSC (MPCS) 3 

233 2019-20 201910456831 VALLURI LAKSHMI 
BSC (MICRO 
BIOLOGY) 

3 

234 2019-20 201910457009 SIRAPURAPU LALITHA 
BSC (MICRO 
BIOLOGY) 

3 

235 2019-20 201910576675 DUNABOYINA SRAVANI BA (EPP) 3 

236 2019-20 201910577785 PAILA EKAVEERA BA (EHP) 3 

237 2019-20 201910608781 GUNTUPU JYOTHI BA (EPP) 3 

238 2019-20 201910609552 TADDI UDAYA LAKSHMI BSC (MPC) 3 

239 2019-20 201910641643 VEMAVARAPU JHANSI BA (EPP) 3 

240 2019-20 201910641665 DANDUPOLU MANI BA (EPP) 3 

241 2019-20 201910652436 ARIPAKA VENKATALAKSHMI BCOM 3 

242 2019-20 201910655153 PATNALA VENKATALAKSHMI BCOM 3 

243 2019-20 201910655202 A LLU SANDHYA RANI BCOM 3 

244 2019-20 201910709972 KONATALA DURGA SAI BCOM 3 

245 2019-20 201911140549 YERRA BHAVANI BCOM 2 

246 2019-20 201911203912 GORRIPATI BALA RAJESWARI 
BSC (MICRO 
BIOLOGY) 

2 

247 2019-20 201911206792 BOGAPURAPU RAMA DEVI 
BSC (BIO 
TECH) 

2 

248 2019-20 201911217162 YELLETI JYOSHNA 
BSC (BIO 
TECH) 

2 

249 2019-20 201911217511 BENDI KRISHNA VENI 
BSC (BIO 
TECH) 

2 

250 2019-20 201911222694 KODA SIRISHA 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

2 



251 2019-20 201911239164 
MAKINA SAI ESWARA 
PRIYANKA 

BA (EPP) 2 

252 2019-20 201911240541 VANDANA SRAVANI BA (EPP) 2 

253 2019-20 201911247764 
MALLUVALASA NAGA 
PRASANNA 

BA (EPP) 2 

254 2019-20 201911283401 CHEPURI BHARGAVI BA (EPP) 2 

255 2019-20 201911293377 KOVVURU VENKATA LAKSHMI BCOM 2 

256 2019-20 201911342094 AVUGADDA SWATHI BSC (MPCS) 2 

257 2019-20 201911358894 MAGUPALLI GEETHANJALI BA (EHP) 2 

258 2019-20 201911359008 THIKKADA PYDITHALLI BA (EHP) 2 

259 2019-20 201911364561 KODA KOTESWARI BCOM 2 

260 2019-20 201911364581 BADIGANTA ESWARAMMA BCOM 2 

261 2019-20 201911364627 
BADARADA LAXMI SAI UDAYA 
SWETHA 

BCOM 2 

262 2019-20 201911364635 YADLA HEMALATHA BCOM 2 

263 2019-20 201911364646 SURARAPU LALITHA BCOM 2 

264 2019-20 201911365714 KANDREGULA KOMALI BSC (MPCS) 2 

265 2019-20 201911368772 MADICHARLA RAMA BSC (MPC) 2 

266 2019-20 201911369179 DAMMU PRASANNA KUMARI BSC (MPC) 2 

267 2019-20 201911369205 SOMIREDDI CHELLAYYAMMA BSC (MPC) 2 

268 2019-20 201911410198 RANDHI KIRANMAI BCOM 2 

269 2019-20 201911431141 
CHELLIBOINA 
DHANALAKSHMI 

BA (EHP) 2 

270 2019-20 201911456580 CHANCHALI JYOTHI BCOM 2 

Totals      

Proceeding No-JVID6201900041 of EBC 31-03-2020 

S.No. 
Acedemic 

Year 
Student ID Student Name Course Name Course Year 

1 2017-18 201707817895 
ATREYAPURAPU VENKATA 

SATYA SAIPRIYANKA 
BSC (MPC) 3 

2 2017-18 201707963670 POOTHI ANITHA BSC (MPCS) 3 

3 2017-18 201708119390 CHINTAPALLI SUPRIYA BSC (MPC) 3 

4 2017-18 201709338298 YARASI SIRISHA BCOM 3 

5 2018-19 201810710252 NALLA ROOPA CHANDRIKA 
BSC (MICRO 

BIOLOGY) 
1 

6 2018-19 201811163695 
JAKHAMPUDI VENKATA 

LAKSHMI 
BA (SOCIAL 

WORK) 
3 

7 2018-19 201811356087 MADASU PALLAVI BSC (MPCS) 1 

8 2018-19 201811365784 INTURI RAMYA BSC (MPCS) 1 

9 2018-19 201811367180 POTTA PRASANNA BSC (MPC) 1 

10 2018-19 201811367651 PERICHARLA SAI PRASANNA BSC (MPC) 1 

11 2018-19 201811475379 BORRA ESWARI EEKSHITHA BSC (MPC) 1 

12 2019-20 201911356087 MADASU PALLAVI BSC (MPCS) 2 

13 2019-20 201911365784 INTURI RAMYA BSC (MPCS) 2 



14 2019-20 201911367180 POTTA PRASANNA BSC (MPC) 2 

15 2019-20 201911367651 PERICHARLA SAI PRASANNA BSC (MPC) 2 

16 2019-20 201911475379 BORRA ESWARI EEKSHITHA BSC (MPC) 2 

Totals      

Proceeding No-JVID6201900059 of EBC 27-04-2020 

S.No. 
Acedemic 

Year 
Student ID Student Name Course Name Course Year 

1 2018-19 201810710252 NALLA ROOPA CHANDRIKA 
BSC (MICRO 

BIOLOGY) 
1 

2 2018-19 201811356087 MADASU PALLAVI BSC (MPCS) 1 

3 2018-19 201811365784 INTURI RAMYA BSC (MPCS) 1 

4 2019-20 201911356087 MADASU PALLAVI BSC (MPCS) 2 

5 2019-20 201911365784 INTURI RAMYA BSC (MPCS) 2 

6 2019-20 201911367180 POTTA PRASANNA BSC (MPC) 2 

7 2019-20 201911367651 PERICHARLA SAI PRASANNA BSC (MPC) 2 

8 2019-20 201911475379 BORRA ESWARI EEKSHITHA BSC (MPC) 2 

Totals      

Proceeding No-JVID7201900042 of Muslim Minority 31-03-2020 

S.No. 
Acedemic 

Year 
Student ID Student Name Course Name Course Year 

1 2017-18 201708569008 SHAIK ANUSHA BEGUM BA (EHP) 1 

2 2018-19 201805724685 HASEENA BCOM 3 

3 2018-19 201806228565 AZEEZUNNISA BA 3 

4 2018-19 201806627468 SHAIK SHAPOORA BEEBI BSC (MPC) 3 

5 2018-19 201806687386 SHEIK SHARMILA BSC (MPCS) 3 

6 2018-19 201806853637 SHAIK YASMIN BA (EHP) 3 

7 2018-19 201806977420 SHAIK AAYESHA BSC (MPC) 3 

8 2018-19 201807034239 SHEIK VARASHMA BSC (MPC) 3 

9 2018-19 201807786616 MOHAMMED SANA PARVEEN BSC (MPC) 2 

10 2018-19 201808424578 SHEIK SHAKEERA BEGUM BA (EHP) 2 

11 2018-19 201808948182 SHAIK UMME SALMA 
BSC (BIO 

TECH) 
3 

12 2018-19 201809007797 SHAIK SHAMSHUDDIN NISHA BCOM 1 

13 2018-19 201809042311 MUSIFAR FATHIMA BEEBI BSC (MPC) 3 

14 2018-19 201809101722 RASHMA BEGUM BCOM 1 

15 2018-19 201809156482 SHAIK MUNISHA BCOM 1 

16 2018-19 201811297390 CHANDINI MOHAMMAD 
BA (SOCIAL 

WORK) 
1 

17 2019-20 201907786616 MOHAMMED SANA PARVEEN BSC (MPC) 3 

18 2019-20 201908424578 SHEIK SHAKEERA BEGUM BA (EHP) 3 

19 2019-20 201908691123 SHAIK BASHEERAMMA BEGUM BA (EPP) 2 

20 2019-20 201909007797 SHAIK SHAMSHUDDIN NISHA BCOM 2 

21 2019-20 201909101722 RASHMA BEGUM BCOM 2 



22 2019-20 201909121404 SHAIK SHABNAM BA (EPP) 2 

23 2019-20 201909156482 SHAIK MUNISHA BCOM 2 

24 2019-20 201911297390 CHANDINI MOHAMMAD 
BA (SOCIAL 

WORK) 
2 

Totals      

Proceeding No-JVID7201900062 of Muslim Minority 27-04-2020 

S.No. 
Acedemic 

Year 
Student ID Student Name Course Name Course Year 

1 2019-20 201907786616 MOHAMMED SANA PARVEEN BSC (MPC) 3 

2 2019-20 201908424578 SHEIK SHAKEERA BEGUM BA (EHP) 3 

3 2019-20 201908691123 SHAIK BASHEERAMMA BEGUM BA (EPP) 2 

4 2019-20 201909007797 SHAIK SHAMSHUDDIN NISHA BCOM 2 

5 2019-20 201909101722 RASHMA BEGUM BCOM 2 

6 2019-20 201909121404 SHAIK SHABNAM BA (EPP) 2 

7 2019-20 201909156482 SHAIK MUNISHA BCOM 2 

8 2019-20 201911297390 CHANDINI MOHAMMAD 
BA (SOCIAL 

WORK) 
2 

Totals      

Proceeding No-JVID8201900043 of Kapu Welfare 31-03-2020 

S.No. 
Acedemic 

Year 
Student ID Student Name Course Name Course Year 

1 2017-18 201706817307 MANTHINA JAYASREE BSC (MPCS) 2 

2 2017-18 201707929508 RAYAPUREDDI HEMASRI BSC (MPCS) 3 

3 2017-18 201708255091 CHILUKURI SATYA SAI BSC (MPCS) 3 

4 2017-18 201709300336 LANKALAPALLI NAGAMANI BSC (MPCS) 2 

5 2017-18 201709392402 OTIKALA MANJU BCOM 3 

6 2017-18 201709393008 GANDAM SABITHA BCOM 3 

7 2017-18 201709398272 GUNTRUTI REVATI BCOM 3 

8 2018-19 201806817307 MANTHINA JAYASREE BSC (MPCS) 3 

9 2018-19 201809300336 LANKALAPALLI NAGAMANI BSC (MPCS) 3 

10 2018-19 201811139200 BURRA SWATHI BCOM 1 

11 2018-19 201811168348 ARISINKA VENKATA LAKSHMI BCOM 1 

12 2018-19 201811475180 
PADALA SUMA VARAHA 

MEGHANA 
BSC (BIO 

TECH) 
1 

13 2019-20 201911139200 BURRA SWATHI BCOM 2 

14 2019-20 201911168348 ARISINKA VENKATA LAKSHMI BCOM 2 

15 2019-20 201911491650 
ANNABATHULA DURGA 

BHAVANI 
BCOM 2 

Totals      

Proceeding No-JVID8201900065 of Kapu Welfare 27-04-2020 

S.No. 
Acedemic 

Year 
Student ID Student Name Course Name Course Year 

1 2019-20 201911139200 BURRA SWATHI BCOM 2 



2 2019-20 201911168348 ARISINKA VENKATA LAKSHMI BCOM 2 

3 2019-20 201911491650 
ANNABATHULA DURGA 

BHAVANI 
BCOM 2 

Totals      

Proceeding No-JVID10201900044 of Christian Minority 31-03-2020 

S.No. 
Acedemic 

Year 
Student ID Student Name Course Name Course Year 

1 2018-19 201805396241 VARDHANAPU PADMAPRIYA 
BSC (BIO 

TECH) 
3 

2 2018-19 201806608694 INDUGUBILLI SIRI PRIYANKA BSC (MPCS) 3 

Totals      

 


